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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nazar Trilisky         M1824         1/44    5:24       33:28
2     Donnie Warner          M1824         2/44    5:28       33:54
3     Matthieu Gancedo       M1824         3/44    5:57       36:50
4     Chris Cavanaugh        M3539         1/84    6:03       37:31
5     Chris Ferrone          M3034         1/90    6:05       37:40
6     Eugene Rutz            M4549         1/67    6:06       37:44
7     Brock Hanthorn         M4044         1/66    6:10       38:10
8     Karen Berling          F2529        1/179    6:19       39:08
9     Brian Simpkins         M2529         1/73    6:24       39:40
10    Dan Flaute             M3034         2/90    6:31       40:24
11    Michael Smith          M2529         2/73    6:33       40:33
12    Joe Brinkman           M4549         2/67    6:36       40:53
13    Scott Edwards          M3539         2/84    6:38       41:07
14    Evan Stifel            M13UN         1/11    6:39       41:09
15    Johny Vlachakis        M3034         3/90    6:43       41:39
16    Daniel Bouchard        M2529         3/73    6:51       42:25
17    Amy Schoenfeld         F1824        1/122    6:52       42:33
18    Mark Dempsey           M2529         4/73    6:54       42:42
19    John Klump             M4549         3/67    6:54       42:43
20    Chrissy Costa          F3034        1/187    6:55       42:48
21    Dennis Geiger          M5559         1/32    6:56       42:54
22    Johnathan Costa        M3034         4/90    6:58       43:09
23    Mike Redden            M4044         2/66    7:05       43:50
24    Andrew Chiki           M1824         4/44    7:05       43:53
25    Dane Quinn             M3539         3/84    7:07       44:06
26    Glenn Dahl             M4549         4/67    7:08       44:12
27    Robert Rook            M3034         5/90    7:10       44:26
28    David Rankin           M3539         4/84    7:11       44:32
29    Drew Martin            M2529         5/73    7:12       44:37
30    Adam Isaacs            M1824         5/44    7:14       44:48
31    Jeff Pulsfort          M3539         5/84    7:17       45:04
32    Michael Upole          M2529         6/73    7:17       45:07
33    Ted Kiser              M3539         6/84    7:19       45:17
34    David Sejas            M3034         6/90    7:19       45:18
35    Edward Cacclapaglia    M5054         1/59    7:19       45:19
36    Janalee Stock          F5054         1/63    7:20       45:23
37    Shea Rankin            F3539        1/172    7:24       45:49
38    Alan Burley            M5054         2/59    7:24       45:49
39    Jesse Smith            M3034         7/90    7:24       45:50
40    Ann Marie Giro         F3539        2/172    7:24       45:53
41    Caitlin Thorn          F2529        2/179    7:28       46:13
42    Belinda Wharton        F4549         1/93    7:29       46:18
43    Brian Randolph         M2529         7/73    7:29       46:19
44    Steven Herrell         M6064         1/25    7:30       46:26
45    Joseph Littrell        M3034         8/90    7:30       46:29
46    Sarah Lutz             F3034        2/187    7:30       46:30
47    Ken Lambers            M2529         8/73    7:31       46:31
48    Johannes Pieters       M4044         3/66    7:32       46:39
49    Jean Bennavail         M5054         3/59    7:32       46:41
50    Michael Mooney         M3539         7/84    7:32       46:43
51    Robb Vogelmann         M3539         8/84    7:33       46:43
52    Carlos Gonzalez        M3539         9/84    7:33       46:44
53    Jacob Hartman          M1417          1/9    7:33       46:46
54    Bradley Jonas          M1824         6/44    7:33       46:47
55    Kate Wharton           F1824        2/122    7:33       46:48
56    Rob Weidner            M4044         4/66    7:34       46:51
57    Ryan Blevins           M3034         9/90    7:34       46:52
58    John Lanning           M5054         4/59    7:34       46:52
59    Robert Wilson          M3539        10/84    7:34       46:54
60    Aaron Gallagher        M3539        11/84    7:35       46:56
61    Khanh Cao              M2529         9/73    7:35       46:59
62    Ben Brown              M5054         5/59    7:37       47:08
63    Daniel Davenport       M2529        10/73    7:37       47:08
64    David Maletta          M2529        11/73    7:37       47:11
65    Brian Hambrick         M4549         5/67    7:38       47:15
66    Gary Miller            M6569          1/9    7:38       47:19
67    Charlene Challenger-Sm F2529        3/179    7:39       47:26
68    Tim Tyler              M5054         6/59    7:40       47:29
69    David Collett          M2529        12/73    7:40       47:31
70    Scott Higham           M4549         6/67    7:41       47:38
71    Maureen Kaneps         F3539        3/172    7:42       47:43
72    Thomas McIntosh        M3034        10/90    7:43       47:46
73    Kirk Vashaw            M3539        12/84    7:43       47:50
74    Scott Liston           M4549         7/67    7:43       47:51
75    D Hoerlein             M3539        13/84    7:44       47:52
76    Brad Roades            M3539        14/84    7:44       47:56
77    Julie Nicholls         F2529        4/179    7:45       47:59
78    Laura Schafer          F1824        3/122    7:46       48:06
79    Connor Winnestaffer    M1417          2/9    7:46       48:06
80    Jason Stevens          M3539        15/84    7:46       48:08
81    Melissa Morrissey      F3539        4/172    7:46       48:08
82    Donald Trail, Iii      M1824         7/44    7:46       48:08
83    Reid Hansen            M5559         2/32    7:48       48:17
84    James Haluszcak        M3034        11/90    7:48       48:18
85    Joy Galluch            F3539        5/172    7:48       48:22
86    Jack Nienaber          M5559         3/32    7:49       48:22
87    Ronald Ross            M3539        16/84    7:49       48:23
88    Daniel Dilger          M1417          3/9    7:49       48:25
89    Max Abelardo           M4044         5/66    7:50       48:29
90    Matt Naragon           M3034        12/90    7:50       48:33
91    Gabe Seibel            M2529        13/73    7:50       48:34
92    Evan Gray              M1824         8/44    7:51       48:38
93    Akina Morriss          F2529        5/179    7:51       48:38
94    Matt Brackmann         M2529        14/73    7:51       48:39
95    Lee Dunfield           M2529        15/73    7:52       48:44
96    Carlos Vanover         M5054         7/59    7:52       48:46
97    Michael Baucher        M4549         8/67    7:53       48:50
98    Wes Houghton           M3034        13/90    7:54       48:56
99    Darr Smith             M3034        14/90    7:54       48:58
100   Steve Adams            M1824         9/44    7:55       49:01
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101   Andy Bulluck           M3034        15/90    7:55       49:05
102   Mark Gutowshi          M5054         8/59    7:57       49:15
103   Jeremy Hessel          M3034        16/90    7:57       49:16
104   Kim Barberini          F2529        6/179    7:58       49:19
105   Thomas Orr             M4044         6/66    7:58       49:20
106   Stephen Chapman        M2529        16/73    7:59       49:29
107   Scott Spicher          M3034        17/90    8:00       49:33
108   Dave Winnestaffer      M4549         9/67    8:01       49:39
109   Michael Dickman        M4044         7/66    8:02       49:44
110   Bryan Hess             M2529        17/73    8:02       49:45
111   Nikolaus Dilger        M4044         8/66    8:02       49:46
112   Chris Gilb             M3539        17/84    8:02       49:47
113   Andrew Top             M3539        18/84    8:02       49:49
114   Thomas Sterling        M2529        18/73    8:03       49:49
115   Charles Webster        M3539        19/84    8:03       49:50
116   John Posey             M3034        18/90    8:03       49:51
117   Drew Bauer             M1417          4/9    8:03       49:52
118   Mellisa Blevins        F1824        4/122    8:04       49:56
119   James Abend            M5559         4/32    8:04       49:57
120   Erik Smith             M3034        19/90    8:04       49:59
121   Greg Tracy             M5054         9/59    8:04       49:59
122   Tess Woods             F3539        6/172    8:04       50:01
123   Alex Kreider           M1417          5/9    8:05       50:04
124   Molly Piepmeier        F3034        3/187    8:05       50:06
125   Michele Herzer         F3034        4/187    8:06       50:11
126   Dan Burton             M4044         9/66    8:06       50:11
127   Tony Rahill            M4044        10/66    8:07       50:14
128   Wilson Lopes           M3034        20/90    8:07       50:14
129   Scott Wolfer           M2529        19/73    8:07       50:14
130   Barry Brook            M5054        10/59    8:07       50:18
131   Kathleen Jump          F2529        7/179    8:07       50:19
132   Katharine Schensner    F????          1/5    8:08       50:20
133   Paul Merdeth           M3539        20/84    8:08       50:21
134   Markus Hermes          M4044        11/66    8:08       50:23
135   Jennifer Rowland       F3539        7/172    8:08       50:24
136   Josef Hermes           M3539        21/84    8:08       50:24
137   Josh Kuelling          M2529        20/73    8:08       50:26
138   Dean Davis             M3539        22/84    8:08       50:26
139   Michael Hellmann       M1824        10/44    8:09       50:28
140   Zachary Connelly       M3034        21/90    8:10       50:34
141   Amanda Bolte           F3034        5/187    8:10       50:34
142   Stacey Koch            F3539        8/172    8:12       50:45
143   John Shepherd          M2529        21/73    8:12       50:45
144   David Blumenfeld       M5054        11/59    8:12       50:46
145   Kelly Maheu            F3034        6/187    8:12       50:48
146   Andrew Buack           M2529        22/73    8:13       50:57
147   Sam Olberding          M1824        11/44    8:14       50:58
148   John Elder             M2529        23/73    8:15       51:04
149   Scott Hoppius          M3539        23/84    8:15       51:04
150   Rt Stringer            M2529        24/73    8:15       51:05
151   Katie Moyer            F3539        9/172    8:15       51:06
152   Henry Rolfes           M13UN         2/11    8:15       51:08
153   Becky Adnot            F1824        5/122    8:15       51:08
154   Gretchen Mahan         F3034        7/187    8:16       51:10
155   Jessica Jackson        F3034        8/187    8:16       51:10
156   Chris Maule            M2529        25/73    8:16       51:11
157   Candace Anderson       F2529        8/179    8:16       51:11
158   Keith Witterstaetter   M3034        22/90    8:16       51:13
159   Richard Ortega         M3034        23/90    8:17       51:16
160   Kelly Martin           F1417         1/18    8:17       51:18
161   James Sims Jr          M6064         2/25    8:17       51:18
162   John Landers           M4549        10/67    8:17       51:19
163   Lori Holt              F2529        9/179    8:17       51:20
164   Vaughn Engle           M5559         5/32    8:18       51:24
165   Amy Fleifheit          F3034        9/187    8:18       51:24
166   Robert Fluharty        M6064         3/25    8:18       51:25
167   Terri Klapproth        F5054         2/63    8:18       51:28
168   Wendy Pozniak          F1824        6/122    8:18       51:28
169   Lenardo Colvin         M3539        24/84    8:19       51:30
170   Jeff Enyart            M4549        11/67    8:19       51:31
171   Robert Perry           M5559         6/32    8:19       51:32
172   Fred Ranly             M4549        12/67    8:19       51:33
173   Mary Wilson            F3539       10/172    8:19       51:34
174   Roger Franklin         M1824        12/44    8:20       51:35
175   Bob Miller             M5054        12/59    8:20       51:39
176   John Strawser          M4044        12/66    8:21       51:45
177   Tanya Ripp             F2529       10/179    8:21       51:47
178   Ryan Biddinger         M3034        24/90    8:22       51:47
179   Jerry Mohr             M4549        13/67    8:22       51:49
180   Dan Carter             M3034        25/90    8:23       51:53
181   Kristen Scherkenbach   F2529       11/179    8:23       51:55
182   John McDaniel          M4044        13/66    8:23       51:56
183   Brooke Mosier          F1417         2/18    8:23       51:56
184   Tracy Featherstone     F3034       10/187    8:24       52:00
185   Richard Hoofring       M4549        14/67    8:24       52:02
186   Maricor Docena         F1824        7/122    8:25       52:07
187   Alexandra Eddins       F3034       11/187    8:25       52:08
188   Mark Gaudet            M3539        25/84    8:25       52:08
189   Shannon Nortman        F1824        8/122    8:25       52:08
190   Ron Bell               M3539        26/84    8:26       52:12
191   Ronald Poulos          M4044        14/66    8:26       52:12
192   Mark Moore             M3539        27/84    8:27       52:18
193   Mark Fridenmaker       M4044        15/66    8:27       52:20
194   Joshua Schwietert      M1824        13/44    8:27       52:22
195   Christopher Combs      M3034        26/90    8:28       52:29
196   Eric Gould             M4044        16/66    8:29       52:35
197   Glenn Jividen Jr       M5054        13/59    8:29       52:35
198   Cindy Moore            F4044        1/104    8:29       52:36
199   Idowu Akindele         M3539        28/84    8:29       52:36
200   Adam Weaver            M2529        26/73    8:31       52:43
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201   Beth Weaver            F1824        9/122    8:31       52:44
202   Rob Kanable            M3539        29/84    8:31       52:44
203   Chris Witzgall         M4549        15/67    8:31       52:46
204   Jake Spruell           M3034        27/90    8:31       52:46
205   Deon Wood              M3539        30/84    8:32       52:51
206   Kate Tombaugh          F1824       10/122    8:32       52:53
207   Zekharyah Wardlaw      M1824        14/44    8:32       52:53
208   Jessica Conley         F3034       12/187    8:32       52:53
209   Sharon McAndrew        F4044        2/104    8:32       52:54
210   Craig Nuncio           M4044        17/66    8:33       52:55
211   Andy Best              M3539        31/84    8:33       52:57
212   Michael Robinson       M4549        16/67    8:33       52:57
213   Jodi Hall              F3034       13/187    8:33       52:58
214   Tom Kuhlman            M5054        14/59    8:33       52:59
215   Liane Axe              F3034       14/187    8:33       53:00
216   Doug Fell              M4549        17/67    8:34       53:02
217   Jackie Hatchett Osborn F2529       12/179    8:34       53:02
218   Gustavo Iciarte        M4549        18/67    8:34       53:03
219   Zach Bihlman           M2529        27/73    8:34       53:03
220   Stephanie Moses        F3034       15/187    8:35       53:09
221   Derek Flaugher         M4044        18/66    8:35       53:09
222   Osamu Kamei            M4549        19/67    8:35       53:09
223   Mark Stutler           M4549        20/67    8:35       53:13
224   Jason Knepp            M3034        28/90    8:36       53:15
225   Emily Hess             F2529       13/179    8:36       53:16
226   Penny Ferguson         F3034       16/187    8:36       53:18
227   Daniel Cartwright      M2529        28/73    8:36       53:18
228   Laura Rucker           F2529       14/179    8:36       53:20
229   Greg Allgood           M4549        21/67    8:37       53:22
230   Jill Claypole          F1824       11/122    8:38       53:26
231   Emma Dickison          F4549         2/93    8:38       53:28
232   Elizabeth Kuhl         F1824       12/122    8:38       53:31
233   Christopher Heitker    M1824        15/44    8:39       53:32
234   Amy Belanger           F3034       17/187    8:39       53:33
235   Denise Sada            F4044        3/104    8:39       53:34
236   Brad Nichols           M2529        29/73    8:39       53:36
237   Eduardo Garcia         M4044        19/66    8:40       53:40
238   Katie Klapproth        F1824       13/122    8:40       53:40
239   Josh Feldmann          M3539        32/84    8:40       53:40
240   Jeff Oxenham           M3539        33/84    8:40       53:42
241   Bruce Rome             M5559         7/32    8:41       53:46
242   Jeremiah McBurrows     M2529        30/73    8:41       53:46
243   R. J. Riegler          M3034        29/90    8:41       53:48
244   Mike Williamson        M3034        30/90    8:41       53:48
245   Elizabeth Brown        F6064         1/27    8:41       53:50
246   Stephanie Brunmmersted F3539       11/172    8:41       53:51
247   Charles Rook           M3034        31/90    8:42       53:52
248   Katie Bothe            F1824       14/122    8:42       53:53
249   Mike Schaefer          M5054        15/59    8:42       53:54
250   John Camardo           M4549        22/67    8:42       53:55
251   Jessica Kimes          F3034       18/187    8:42       53:55
252   John Shepherd          M6064         4/25    8:43       53:59
253   Ashley Martin          F2529       15/179    8:43       54:02
254   Ronald Christensen     M6064         5/25    8:43       54:02
255   Janet Meade            F4044        4/104    8:45       54:15
256   Danielle Presley       F3034       19/187    8:45       54:15
257   Heather Reis           F3034       20/187    8:46       54:16
258   Joe Stigler            M3034        32/90    8:46       54:17
259   Maggie Jenkins         F2529       16/179    8:46       54:17
260   Mark Muething          M4549        23/67    8:46       54:20
261   George Lueking         M5559         8/32    8:46       54:21
262   Brian Dershem          M3539        34/84    8:47       54:23
263   Michael Lorenz         M4044        20/66    8:47       54:25
264   Jill Hortemiller       F1824       15/122    8:49       54:36
265   Mary Entinghe          F1824       16/122    8:49       54:39
266   Jaime Hanlon           F3034       21/187    8:50       54:42
267   Nick Hanlon            M2529        31/73    8:50       54:42
268   Barry Holzmiller       M4549        24/67    8:50       54:42
269   Robert Cunningham      M2529        32/73    8:50       54:44
270   Lindsay Orr            F2529       17/179    8:50       54:46
271   Jim Pennington         M3539        35/84    8:51       54:47
272   David Holliday         M4549        25/67    8:51       54:48
273   Larry Merck            M6064         6/25    8:51       54:49
274   Kate Meier             F2529       18/179    8:51       54:51
275   William Meier          M5559         9/32    8:51       54:51
276   Charles Reynolds       M3034        33/90    8:52       54:54
277   Jubal Molina           M3034        34/90    8:53       55:00
278   Cindy Caudill          F5054         3/63    8:53       55:01
279   Christopher Lantz      M3034        35/90    8:53       55:02
280   Patrick Wehrkamp       M4549        26/67    8:54       55:07
281   David Alban            M4549        27/67    8:54       55:09
282   Megan Garrett          F3034       22/187    8:54       55:10
283   Daniel Mann            M2529        33/73    8:55       55:16
284   Tracy Huebner          F2529       19/179    8:56       55:18
285   Jennifer Stadtmiller   F1824       17/122    8:56       55:23
286   Drew McCalmont         M2529        34/73    8:57       55:24
287   Teresa Fallon          F1824       18/122    8:57       55:25
288   Tanya Bilinski         F1824       19/122    8:57       55:25
289   Beth Feldmann          F2529       20/179    8:57       55:27
290   Janine Schatz          F2529       21/179    8:58       55:30
291   Sharon Ranly           F4549         3/93    8:58       55:31
292   Jason Dannemiller      M3539        36/84    8:58       55:32
293   Masa Harada            F4044        5/104    8:58       55:32
294   Brian Smith            M1824        16/44    8:58       55:33
295   John Gallenstein       M2529        35/73    8:58       55:33
296   Edward Thomas          M2529        36/73    8:59       55:37
297   Kelli Gayonski         F????          2/5    8:59       55:37
298   Ben Dusina             M2529        37/73    8:59       55:39
299   Amanda Schalk          F1824       20/122    9:00       55:43
300   Tom McKee              M5559        10/32    9:00       55:43
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301   Shawnda Vandehatert    F3539       12/172    9:00       55:44
302   Ivan O'Neill           M5054        16/59    9:00       55:47
303   John McIlwraith        M5054        17/59    9:00       55:47
304   Julie Frieko           F2529       22/179    9:00       55:47
305   Katie Crocker          F2529       23/179    9:00       55:47
306   Larry Roy              M5054        18/59    9:00       55:47
307   Michael Nyer           M????          1/2    9:01       55:49
308   Marisa Rudak           F2529       24/179    9:01       55:49
309   Dale Mosier            M4044        21/66    9:01       55:50
310   Samuel Harper          M1417          6/9    9:01       55:51
311   Andrew Nathan          M2529        38/73    9:01       55:51
312   Jenna McBride          F1824       21/122    9:01       55:52
313   Jeff Gayonski          M3539        37/84    9:01       55:53
314   Shana Winder           F2529       25/179    9:01       55:55
315   Angie Madden           F3539       13/172    9:02       55:55
316   Edward Delaet          M3539        38/84    9:02       55:55
317   Joseph Haas            M6064         7/25    9:02       55:55
318   Amy Graft              F3034       23/187    9:02       55:59
319   Andrea Schrage         F2529       26/179    9:02       55:59
320   Kelly Tedesco          F3034       24/187    9:02       56:00
321   Emily Glenn            F3034       25/187    9:03       56:02
322   Anthony Warren         M4549        28/67    9:03       56:02
323   Mark Russell           M5054        19/59    9:03       56:06
324   Thomas Hale            M3034        36/90    9:04       56:11
325   Martha Picklesimer     F2529       27/179    9:04       56:12
326   Darrell Lamb           M4549        29/67    9:04       56:12
327   Sara Cunningham        F3034       26/187    9:05       56:16
328   Ellisa Stone           F2529       28/179    9:05       56:18
329   Betsy Strawser         F4044        6/104    9:06       56:22
330   Gregg Fogel            M4549        30/67    9:06       56:22
331   Diana Patton           F4044        7/104    9:06       56:23
332   Diane Corbett          F1824       22/122    9:06       56:23
333   Kristin Russo          F3539       14/172    9:06       56:24
334   Daniel Brummett        M3034        37/90    9:06       56:25
335   Scott Russo            M3539        39/84    9:06       56:25
336   Felicia Zakem          F3539       15/172    9:07       56:26
337   Ellen Finestone        F3539       16/172    9:07       56:26
338   Chip Mahaney           M4044        22/66    9:07       56:26
339   Daniel Federgreen      M1824        17/44    9:07       56:27
340   Sarah Grove            F2529       29/179    9:07       56:30
341   Tara Elder             F2529       30/179    9:08       56:34
342   Mikayla Prince         F1417         3/18    9:08       56:36
343   Sara Dean              F1824       23/122    9:08       56:36
344   Karoline Thorvaldsen   F1824       24/122    9:09       56:39
345   Jessica Workman        F3034       27/187    9:09       56:41
346   Sebastian Pollandt     M3034        38/90    9:09       56:44
347   Tyler McIlwraith       F1824       25/122    9:10       56:45
348   Ellen Turner           F4549         4/93    9:10       56:45
349   Katie Wolford          F2529       31/179    9:10       56:46
350   Rachel Zahniser        F3539       17/172    9:11       56:51
351   Matthew Hagen          M4044        23/66    9:11       56:51
352   Rhonda Prince-Smith    F3539       18/172    9:11       56:52
353   Jennifer Hilton        F3034       28/187    9:11       56:52
354   Wendy Kennedy          F3539       19/172    9:11       56:52
355   Claire Harvey          F3539       20/172    9:11       56:55
356   James White            M5054        20/59    9:12       57:00
357   Amy Lantz              F3034       29/187    9:12       57:01
358   Adam Ante              M2529        39/73    9:13       57:07
359   Ben Burwinkel          M1824        18/44    9:14       57:11
360   Bradley Sims           M3034        39/90    9:14       57:11
361   Ann Depriest           F4549         5/93    9:14       57:11
362   Jason Hildenbrand      M3034        40/90    9:14       57:13
363   Dave Obermeyer         M????          2/2    9:14       57:13
364   Joshua Winder          M2529        40/73    9:14       57:14
365   Deirdre Kennedy        F4044        8/104    9:15       57:17
366   Chantel Smith          F2529       32/179    9:15       57:17
367   Mike Garnick           M5054        21/59    9:16       57:23
368   Isaac Falk             M3034        41/90    9:16       57:24
369   Ryan Schmit            M1824        19/44    9:16       57:24
370   Jim May                M5054        22/59    9:16       57:25
371   Vicky Drouant          F3539       21/172    9:16       57:27
372   Jeanette Mumbeck       F4044        9/104    9:16       57:27
373   Dan Pelzel             M4549        31/67    9:17       57:31
374   Sheila Hansen          F5559         1/64    9:18       57:34
375   Paul Pelnar            M4044        24/66    9:18       57:35
376   Jake Thamann           M1824        20/44    9:18       57:38
377   Robert Summe           M4044        25/66    9:18       57:39
378   Kate Charlesworth      F3539       22/172    9:18       57:40
379   Jennifer Anderson      F3034       30/187    9:19       57:41
380   Ashley Key             F3539       23/172    9:19       57:42
381   Kevin Richard          M3034        42/90    9:19       57:43
382   Clem Gentene           M5054        23/59    9:19       57:46
383   Jenny Erdman           F3034       31/187    9:20       57:47
384   Pashko Nuculaj         M3539        40/84    9:20       57:47
385   Jalen Jones            M13UN         3/11    9:20       57:47
386   Julie Marshall         F2529       33/179    9:20       57:47
387   James Raymond          M3539        41/84    9:20       57:49
388   Brandon Bray           M2529        41/73    9:20       57:50
389   Elena Hayes            F4549         6/93    9:20       57:51
390   Dan Hudson             M5054        24/59    9:20       57:52
391   Stephanie Utrup        F1824       26/122    9:21       57:53
392   Stephanie Bork         F1824       27/122    9:21       57:53
393   Tom Devine             M5054        25/59    9:21       57:54
394   Bryan Carpenter        M4044        26/66    9:21       57:56
395   Amy Kyle               F4044       10/104    9:21       57:57
396   Sarah Shope            F1824       28/122    9:21       57:58
397   Mike Kremsreiter       M3034        43/90    9:22       57:59
398   Rebecca Stammer        F1824       29/122    9:22       58:00
399   Frank Monastra         M4044        27/66    9:22       58:02
400   Colleen Bolton         F3539       24/172    9:22       58:02
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401   Meghan Hamilton        F3034       32/187    9:23       58:05
402   Andy Holbert           M5054        26/59    9:23       58:10
403   Laurie Banks           F3034       33/187    9:24       58:12
404   Leah Kottyan           F2529       34/179    9:24       58:13
405   Barbara Wenstrup       F1824       30/122    9:24       58:13
406   Nives Zimmermann       F3539       25/172    9:24       58:13
407   Michael Halldorson     M4044        28/66    9:24       58:16
408   Melanie Cunningham     F3034       34/187    9:24       58:17
409   Scott Simon            M4549        32/67    9:25       58:18
410   Mark Murphy            M5054        27/59    9:25       58:20
411   Karen Rokich           F5054         4/63    9:25       58:21
412   Mike Bourke            M5054        28/59    9:25       58:21
413   Nancy Wood             F4549         7/93    9:25       58:22
414   Tim Parry              M3539        42/84    9:26       58:24
415   Ryan Goodman           M3034        44/90    9:26       58:25
416   Scott Conley           M3539        43/84    9:26       58:25
417   Kris Harper            M3034        45/90    9:27       58:30
418   David Murray Miyamasu  M2529        42/73    9:27       58:32
419   Cheryl Murray Miyamasu F2529       35/179    9:27       58:32
420   Renee King             F5054         5/63    9:27       58:32
421   Carla Adams            F3034       35/187    9:27       58:35
422   Steve Kerr             M4044        29/66    9:28       58:36
423   Aislinn Miller         F3034       36/187    9:28       58:38
424   David Andrews          M4044        30/66    9:28       58:39
425   John Andrews           M4044        31/66    9:28       58:39
426   Holley Hughes          F3034       37/187    9:28       58:41
427   Anne Bussom            F3539       26/172    9:28       58:41
428   Natalie Corbett        F1824       31/122    9:28       58:42
429   Beatriz Quintero       F3034       38/187    9:29       58:45
430   Noah Bergman           M2529        43/73    9:29       58:47
431   William Bork           M5054        29/59    9:30       58:51
432   Sunnie Wang            F2529       36/179    9:30       58:54
433   Chad Sizemore          M3034        46/90    9:31       58:55
434   Jonathan Dannemiller   M3539        44/84    9:31       58:57
435   Larry Gray             M5559        11/32    9:31       59:00
436   Brenda Griffin         F4044       11/104    9:32       59:05
437   Jayme Kuenkel          F1824       32/122    9:32       59:05
438   Jay Griffin            M4549        33/67    9:32       59:05
439   Rachael Sanford        F1824       33/122    9:33       59:08
440   Cecilia Diaz           F3539       27/172    9:33       59:08
441   Bryan Cox              M3539        45/84    9:33       59:10
442   Beth Slabaugh          F4549         8/93    9:33       59:11
443   Jennifer Rieman        F4044       12/104    9:33       59:12
444   Jason Wilcoxon         M3034        47/90    9:33       59:12
445   Dennis Rieman          M4044        32/66    9:33       59:12
446   Lindsey Kobelt         F1824       34/122    9:33       59:12
447   Amy Danner             F3034       39/187    9:33       59:12
448   Todd Lovegrove         M2529        44/73    9:33       59:13
449   Annie Lovegrove        F2529       37/179    9:34       59:13
450   Jennifer Scroggins     F3034       40/187    9:34       59:16
451   Jorge Costa            M5559        12/32    9:34       59:16
452   James Kapsho           M5054        30/59    9:34       59:18
453   Abby Hess              F2529       38/179    9:34       59:18
454   Amiee Jones            F1824       35/122    9:34       59:18
455   Patrick Mangion        M3034        48/90    9:35       59:21
456   Ashley Ante            F2529       39/179    9:35       59:21
457   Jose Rojo              M5559        13/32    9:35       59:22
458   Brenna Sullivan        F1824       36/122    9:35       59:24
459   Eisha Armstrong        F3034       41/187    9:35       59:25
460   Max Lind               M3034        49/90    9:35       59:25
461   Jimmie Harper          M5559        14/32    9:36       59:28
462   Kari Troseth           F3539       28/172    9:36       59:29
463   Melissa McDonald       F3539       29/172    9:36       59:29
464   Michelle O'Brien       F4044       13/104    9:36       59:29
465   Tara Cummins           F3034       42/187    9:36       59:30
466   Nicole Johnson         F3539       30/172    9:36       59:30
467   Daniel Cissell         M1824        21/44    9:36       59:32
468   Maddy Miller           F1824       37/122    9:37       59:34
469   Shelley Moore          F5054         6/63    9:37       59:37
470   Matthew Williams       M2529        45/73    9:38       59:40
471   Melissa Jones          F4549         9/93    9:38       59:40
472   Vanessa Fritsch        F2529       40/179    9:38       59:42
473   Pamela Wilcox          F4044       14/104    9:38       59:42
474   Brian Beville          M2529        46/73    9:38       59:42
475   Tim Lawson             M4044        33/66    9:38       59:44
476   Jenna Miller           F1824       38/122    9:39       59:45
477   Andrew Whipp           M2529        47/73    9:39       59:45
478   Jim Eaton              M3034        50/90    9:39       59:50
479   David Perry            M4549        34/67    9:40       59:54
480   Christine Strain       F1824       39/122    9:40       59:54
481   Michael Snelling       M3034        51/90    9:41       59:57
482   Carla Snelling         F3034       43/187    9:41       59:57
483   Meggie Strawser        F13UN          1/7    9:41       59:58
484   Ulrik Silvis           M3539        46/84    9:41     1:00:02
485   Charlotte Cullina      F3539       31/172    9:41     1:00:02
486   Michael Bonomo         M3539        47/84    9:42     1:00:03
487   Kimberly Frost         F5054         7/63    9:42     1:00:05
488   Myles Harper           M3539        48/84    9:42     1:00:06
489   Kristy Wilkin          F2529       41/179    9:42     1:00:07
490   Laurie Douglass        F3034       44/187    9:42     1:00:07
491   Emily Reardon          F3034       45/187    9:42     1:00:07
492   Edward Brinkerhoff     M2529        48/73    9:42     1:00:09
493   Robert Mahaffey        M2529        49/73    9:43     1:00:13
494   Craig Smith            M2529        50/73    9:43     1:00:14
495   Chris Akinn            F2529       42/179    9:44     1:00:15
496   Andrea Gonzalez        F1417         4/18    9:44     1:00:16
497   Sara Schoeplein        F3034       46/187    9:44     1:00:17
498   Marcy Marlow           F3539       32/172    9:44     1:00:19
499   Christina Dausch       F1824       40/122    9:45     1:00:21
500   Kotaro Tsutsumi        M13UN         4/11    9:45     1:00:23
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501   Josh Howland           M3034        52/90    9:45     1:00:23
502   Maria Gonzalez         F3034       47/187    9:46     1:00:31
503   Jonas Kelley           M3034        53/90    9:46     1:00:32
504   Charles Flores         M3034        54/90    9:46     1:00:33
505   Kate Smith             F4044       15/104    9:47     1:00:34
506   Charlotte Huxel        F3034       48/187    9:47     1:00:36
507   Barbara Meadows        F4044       16/104    9:48     1:00:41
508   Chelsea Signore        F1824       41/122    9:48     1:00:42
509   Don Combs              M5054        31/59    9:48     1:00:42
510   Saravan Muthanandam    M3034        55/90    9:48     1:00:43
511   Kristy Pryor           F3034       49/187    9:48     1:00:45
512   Derek Warner           M3539        49/84    9:49     1:00:47
513   Joshua Sauerland       M2529        51/73    9:49     1:00:48
514   Danielle Mogle         F1417         5/18    9:49     1:00:48
515   Mary Schofirld         F3539       33/172    9:49     1:00:48
516   Tauheedah Mateen       F3034       50/187    9:49     1:00:49
517   Justin Wagner          M2529        52/73    9:49     1:00:51
518   Ron Salzarulo          M4044        34/66    9:50     1:00:56
519   Sarah Newlin           F3034       51/187    9:50     1:00:56
520   Joseph Fontanella      M3539        50/84    9:50     1:00:56
521   Tasha Ruble            F1417         6/18    9:50     1:00:57
522   Scott Sieber           M2529        53/73    9:50     1:00:57
523   Amy Gillen             F1824       42/122    9:50     1:00:58
524   Hannah Kim             F4549        10/93    9:50     1:00:58
525   Larry Gerke            M5559        15/32    9:52     1:01:07
526   Jennifer Henderson     F3034       52/187    9:52     1:01:08
527   Kathleen Florea        F4549        11/93    9:52     1:01:08
528   Stacy Woods            F3539       34/172    9:52     1:01:09
529   Raymond Eattore        M4549        35/67    9:52     1:01:10
530   Patricia Schario       F3539       35/172    9:52     1:01:10
531   Chuck Kimes            M4549        36/67    9:52     1:01:10
532   Amanda Fattore         F1824       43/122    9:52     1:01:11
533   Jen Powers             F3034       53/187    9:53     1:01:12
534   Andrew Price           M3539        51/84    9:53     1:01:13
535   Jeremy Whalen          M3034        56/90    9:53     1:01:13
536   Kim Gates              F3034       54/187    9:53     1:01:13
537   Patrick Gates          M3539        52/84    9:53     1:01:14
538   Blaine Anderson        M4549        37/67    9:53     1:01:15
539   Andrew Owen            M4044        35/66    9:53     1:01:16
540   Judy Daniel            F4044       17/104    9:53     1:01:17
541   Regan Smith            F3034       55/187    9:54     1:01:18
542   Mona Glueck            F5054         8/63    9:54     1:01:18
543   Edward Maynard         M3539        53/84    9:54     1:01:18
544   Amy Sejas              F3539       36/172    9:54     1:01:19
545   Erin Kidd              F2529       43/179    9:54     1:01:20
546   Michael Roney          M3539        54/84    9:54     1:01:20
547   Stacey Densler         F2529       44/179    9:54     1:01:20
548   Emily Smith            F3034       56/187    9:54     1:01:21
549   Anne Bookmyer          F2529       45/179    9:54     1:01:21
550   Megan Bowers           F2529       46/179    9:54     1:01:22
551   Julie Caldwell         F2529       47/179    9:55     1:01:24
552   Randall Nagle          M3034        57/90    9:55     1:01:25
553   Matt Dusing            M3034        58/90    9:55     1:01:25
554   Phillip Swaim          M3034        59/90    9:56     1:01:30
555   Sarah Ryan             F1824       44/122    9:56     1:01:33
556   Sam Bryan              M1417          7/9    9:56     1:01:33
557   Robert Theimer         M1417          8/9    9:56     1:01:34
558   Pam Rezai              F4044       18/104    9:57     1:01:38
559   Julie Krommer          F2529       48/179    9:58     1:01:43
560   Todd Hyman             M2529        54/73    9:58     1:01:46
561   Cheryl Levy            F2529       49/179    9:58     1:01:46
562   Charles Scheib         M3539        55/84    9:58     1:01:46
563   Benjamin Taylor        M3034        60/90    9:58     1:01:46
564   Ryan Sims              M2529        55/73    9:58     1:01:47
565   Carley Stuttle         F1824       45/122    9:58     1:01:47
566   Amy Garner             F3034       57/187    9:58     1:01:47
567   Kelli Edelen           F2529       50/179    9:58     1:01:47
568   Michelle Hansberry     F4044       19/104    9:58     1:01:47
569   Warren Butterworth     M3034        61/90    9:58     1:01:48
570   Steve Hayne            M3034        62/90    9:59     1:01:52
571   John Wahle             M3539        56/84    9:59     1:01:52
572   Sarai Mason            F1824       46/122   10:00     1:01:55
573   Allison Babler         F1824       47/122   10:00     1:01:55
574   Trisha Morse           F4044       20/104   10:00     1:01:56
575   Sarah Buchwald         F1824       48/122   10:00     1:01:56
576   Melissa Ferrigan       F3539       37/172   10:00     1:01:59
577   Joseph Muska           M1824        22/44   10:01     1:02:01
578   Margaret Raupach       F5054         9/63   10:01     1:02:04
579   Timothy Kell           M3034        63/90   10:02     1:02:07
580   Yolanda Talamo         F4044       21/104   10:02     1:02:10
581   Kristen Easton         F3539       38/172   10:02     1:02:10
582   Julie Shon             F1824       49/122   10:02     1:02:11
583   Fredrick Bart          M5054        32/59   10:03     1:02:13
584   Catherine Kell         F2529       51/179   10:03     1:02:14
585   Kelly Kendrick         F3539       39/172   10:03     1:02:14
586   Karin Merrell          F4549        12/93   10:03     1:02:15
587   Christine Kirby        F3034       58/187   10:03     1:02:15
588   Dee Dee Verhoff        F3539       40/172   10:03     1:02:15
589   Jennifer Subach        F3034       59/187   10:04     1:02:25
590   Valerie Hug            F2529       52/179   10:04     1:02:25
591   Jody Duckwall          F3034       60/187   10:04     1:02:25
592   Shauna Bratton         F2529       53/179   10:05     1:02:27
593   Lori Kurtzman          F2529       54/179   10:05     1:02:29
594   Timothy Gessner        M3539        57/84   10:05     1:02:30
595   Micah Doherty          M1824        23/44   10:05     1:02:31
596   Diana Parker           F4549        13/93   10:06     1:02:32
597   Amy Higgins            F3539       41/172   10:06     1:02:32
598   Sarah Friend           F1824       50/122   10:06     1:02:35
599   Megan Opp              F2529       55/179   10:06     1:02:36
600   Tony Jover Jr          M6064         8/25   10:06     1:02:37
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601   Anne Hamming           F3539       42/172   10:07     1:02:39
602   Nick Showers           M13UN         5/11   10:08     1:02:44
603   Amber Tanner           F4549        14/93   10:08     1:02:48
604   Tayler Ittel           F1824       51/122   10:09     1:02:54
605   Michael Naderer        M2529        56/73   10:09     1:02:54
606   Bob Ennis              M6064         9/25   10:09     1:02:55
607   Eileen Steele          F4549        15/93   10:09     1:02:56
608   Dena Roach             F3539       43/172   10:10     1:02:56
609   Clark Jenkins          M3539        58/84   10:10     1:02:56
610   Charles Ross           M5054        33/59   10:10     1:02:58
611   Kelsey Fairhurst       F1824       52/122   10:10     1:03:00
612   Lisa Bass              F4044       22/104   10:10     1:03:01
613   Pauline O'Brien        F4549        16/93   10:10     1:03:01
614   Rendal Bass            M4549        38/67   10:10     1:03:02
615   Kelley Flodder         F3034       61/187   10:10     1:03:02
616   Brett Flodder          M2529        57/73   10:10     1:03:03
617   Chris Bradford         M3034        64/90   10:11     1:03:03
618   Kristin Wesley         F2529       56/179   10:11     1:03:04
619   Lindsay Simmons        F2529       57/179   10:11     1:03:05
620   Eric Howard            M1824        24/44   10:11     1:03:06
621   Larry Hannigan         M6064        10/25   10:12     1:03:13
622   Karla Dorado           F3034       62/187   10:12     1:03:13
623   Speedy Steve           M4044        36/66   10:12     1:03:13
624   L Weinheimer           M3034        65/90   10:12     1:03:13
625   Jesse Dorman           M2529        58/73   10:12     1:03:14
626   Sherry Siefert         F3034       63/187   10:13     1:03:16
627   Nina Iitrich           F4549        17/93   10:13     1:03:19
628   Melissa Lonneman       F3034       64/187   10:13     1:03:20
629   Stephanie Nye          F2529       58/179   10:13     1:03:20
630   Stephen Mitchell       M5054        34/59   10:13     1:03:21
631   Stacey Thomas          F1824       53/122   10:13     1:03:21
632   Kelly Haugh            F3034       65/187   10:14     1:03:21
633   Julia Geik             F2529       59/179   10:14     1:03:22
634   Darren Sliwinski       M3034        66/90   10:14     1:03:26
635   Casey Sliwinski        F3034       66/187   10:14     1:03:26
636   Anne Globe             F1824       54/122   10:15     1:03:27
637   Jennifer Hasekoester   F2529       60/179   10:15     1:03:30
638   Gregory Frede          M4549        39/67   10:15     1:03:30
639   Ronald Gray            M4044        37/66   10:15     1:03:33
640   Sina Sabet             M1417          9/9   10:16     1:03:35
641   Emily Berger           F1824       55/122   10:16     1:03:37
642   Brad Berggoetz         M4044        38/66   10:16     1:03:38
643   Claire Soaper          F3539       44/172   10:17     1:03:40
644   Sarah Woodford         F2529       61/179   10:17     1:03:41
645   Bethany Kuhl           F2529       62/179   10:17     1:03:43
646   Brent Shaw             M1824        25/44   10:17     1:03:43
647   Hendrick Ruck          M6064        11/25   10:17     1:03:45
648   Megan Olberding        F1824       56/122   10:18     1:03:47
649   Allison Czirr          F3034       67/187   10:18     1:03:48
650   Pierre Slabber         M4044        39/66   10:18     1:03:49
651   Robert Jacobsen        M5559        16/32   10:18     1:03:51
652   Jillian Stouffer       F2529       63/179   10:18     1:03:51
653   Robert Cissell         M3034        67/90   10:19     1:03:56
654   Elizabeth Landon       F3034       68/187   10:19     1:03:57
655   Lauren Schmitz         F1824       57/122   10:19     1:03:57
656   Cameron Courtney       M2529        59/73   10:19     1:03:58
657   Damon Tolle            M4044        40/66   10:20     1:03:59
658   Lisa Marrs             F4044       23/104   10:20     1:04:00
659   Sandra Ruble           F4549        18/93   10:20     1:04:02
660   Catherine Albert       F2529       64/179   10:20     1:04:02
661   Sarah Hopkins          F1824       58/122   10:21     1:04:05
662   Anthony Mattox         M1824        26/44   10:21     1:04:05
663   James Burns            M3034        68/90   10:21     1:04:05
664   Anne Kroman            F2529       65/179   10:21     1:04:06
665   Ronald Brookhart       M5559        17/32   10:21     1:04:09
666   Rose Alyea             F1824       59/122   10:22     1:04:11
667   Shelli Szweda          F3034       69/187   10:22     1:04:12
668   Ellen Kraichely        F3539       45/172   10:22     1:04:12
669   Kevin McCarthy         M4549        40/67   10:22     1:04:13
670   Morgan Acosta          M2529        60/73   10:23     1:04:17
671   Jennifer Acosta        F2529       66/179   10:23     1:04:17
672   Megan Lunsford         F1824       60/122   10:23     1:04:17
673   Dave Pennington        M3539        59/84   10:23     1:04:18
674   Stephanie Jeter        F4044       24/104   10:23     1:04:21
675   Sara Niederhuber       F2529       67/179   10:24     1:04:23
676   Anthony Phillips       M4044        41/66   10:24     1:04:27
677   Janet Strecker         F4549        19/93   10:24     1:04:28
678   Andrea Brookhart       F2529       68/179   10:24     1:04:28
679   John Hartman           M5054        35/59   10:25     1:04:33
680   Katherine Blum         F3539       46/172   10:25     1:04:33
681   Andy Rahim             M4549        41/67   10:26     1:04:37
682   Kathryn Zajac          F1824       61/122   10:26     1:04:38
683   Amanda Bell            F3034       70/187   10:26     1:04:38
684   Glenn Binder           M5054        36/59   10:26     1:04:38
685   Jeni Heis              F3034       71/187   10:26     1:04:38
686   Amy Blomer             F2529       69/179   10:26     1:04:39
687   Amanda Goodman         F2529       70/179   10:26     1:04:40
688   Sarah Holland          F2529       71/179   10:26     1:04:40
689   Chris Batteiger        F3539       47/172   10:26     1:04:41
690   Tasha Brown            F4044       25/104   10:27     1:04:43
691   Charlotte White-Hull   F4044       26/104   10:27     1:04:43
692   Jennifer Beltz         F4549        20/93   10:27     1:04:44
693   Maura Prince           F3539       48/172   10:27     1:04:46
694   Joel Korelitz          M5559        18/32   10:28     1:04:49
695   Maryanne Mathews       F6064         2/27   10:28     1:04:52
696   Robyn Kleinschmidt     F3034       72/187   10:29     1:04:55
697   Beth Baldner           F3034       73/187   10:29     1:04:55
698   Dorothy Hurley         F3034       74/187   10:29     1:04:55
699   Allison Evans          F3034       75/187   10:29     1:04:55
700   Larry Rover            M1824        27/44   10:29     1:05:00
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701   Michael Schaefer       M2529        61/73   10:29     1:05:00
702   Nancy Justice          F3539       49/172   10:29     1:05:00
703   Kyle Schultz           M13UN         6/11   10:30     1:05:05
704   Mary Clare Rietz       F4044       27/104   10:31     1:05:07
705   Kaitlyn Smith          F1824       62/122   10:31     1:05:10
706   Sarah Roehr            F1824       63/122   10:31     1:05:12
707   Paige Roehr            F1417         7/18   10:31     1:05:12
708   Jack Roehr             M5054        37/59   10:31     1:05:12
709   Rachel Newsome         F1824       64/122   10:33     1:05:21
710   Lauren Goldie          F3034       76/187   10:33     1:05:23
711   Joshua Pappas          M2529        62/73   10:33     1:05:23
712   Susanne Mosier         F4549        21/93   10:33     1:05:23
713   Sara Pappas            F2529       72/179   10:33     1:05:23
714   Abby Chavez            F2529       73/179   10:34     1:05:26
715   Jason Grant            M3539        60/84   10:34     1:05:27
716   Gena True              F3034       77/187   10:34     1:05:28
717   Jennifer Grant         F3539       50/172   10:34     1:05:29
718   Jude Schramm           M3539        61/84   10:34     1:05:30
719   Kristen Schramm        F3034       78/187   10:34     1:05:30
720   Ashley Hall            F2529       74/179   10:34     1:05:30
721   Nathaniel Tighe        M1824        28/44   10:34     1:05:30
722   Joseph Feldhaus        M5559        19/32   10:34     1:05:30
723   Robert Beyerle         M3034        69/90   10:34     1:05:30
724   Gregory Schumacher     M5054        38/59   10:34     1:05:31
725   Rita Volpi             F3539       51/172   10:35     1:05:31
726   Eric Brembeck          M3539        62/84   10:35     1:05:32
727   Matthew Bogart         M3539        63/84   10:35     1:05:32
728   Cyndi Jimenez          F4549        22/93   10:35     1:05:33
729   Julie Meintel          F3539       52/172   10:35     1:05:35
730   Kelly Hensley          F1824       65/122   10:36     1:05:42
731   Ashley Brophy          F1824       66/122   10:36     1:05:43
732   Denise Urban           F2529       75/179   10:37     1:05:45
733   Donna Holzmiller       F4549        23/93   10:37     1:05:48
734   Jake Griggs            M2529        63/73   10:38     1:05:52
735   Abby Griggs            F1824       67/122   10:38     1:05:52
736   Bentley Andrews        M13UN         7/11   10:39     1:05:57
737   Michael Lucas          M3034        70/90   10:39     1:05:59
738   Shawn McCreadie        M3034        71/90   10:39     1:05:59
739   Katarina Gaines        F1824       68/122   10:39     1:06:00
740   Mandy Ciccarella       F2529       76/179   10:39     1:06:00
741   Ralph Gaines           M4549        42/67   10:39     1:06:00
742   Ayn Spieser            F3539       53/172   10:39     1:06:00
743   Rashelle Siler         F3539       54/172   10:40     1:06:03
744   Lauren Hemm            F2529       77/179   10:40     1:06:03
745   Lesley Marsh           F4044       28/104   10:40     1:06:05
746   Steve Broaddus         M5559        20/32   10:41     1:06:09
747   Kelly Rice             F4044       29/104   10:41     1:06:10
748   Janet Bailey           F4044       30/104   10:41     1:06:10
749   Patricia Minor         F5559         2/64   10:41     1:06:10
750   Tanya Caruer           F3034       79/187   10:42     1:06:16
751   Brent Platt            M4044        42/66   10:42     1:06:16
752   Jean Schultz           F4549        24/93   10:42     1:06:21
753   Ramon Luzuriaga        M6064        12/25   10:43     1:06:23
754   Melissa Hounchell      F3034       80/187   10:43     1:06:24
755   Alison De Villiers Che F2529       78/179   10:43     1:06:27
756   Kelly Boylan           F2529       79/179   10:43     1:06:27
757   Sarah Boylan           F3034       81/187   10:44     1:06:27
758   Sid Busch              M6064        13/25   10:45     1:06:34
759   Amy Wiggershaus        F2529       80/179   10:45     1:06:36
760   Tomeka Franklin        F3539       55/172   10:45     1:06:36
761   Yasmin Sabet           F1824       69/122   10:45     1:06:37
762   Stephanie Acheson      F2529       81/179   10:46     1:06:43
763   Courtney Black         F2529       82/179   10:47     1:06:48
764   Eric Kozak             M3539        64/84   10:47     1:06:49
765   Kathy Elder            F3539       56/172   10:48     1:06:54
766   Erin Stockert          F3539       57/172   10:49     1:06:59
767   Camey Eberhard         F2529       83/179   10:49     1:07:00
768   Andrea Conner          F4044       31/104   10:49     1:07:00
769   Danielle Newman        F3034       82/187   10:49     1:07:01
770   Ben Kaseff             M3539        65/84   10:49     1:07:04
771   Lauren Wagner          F2529       84/179   10:50     1:07:05
772   Michael Ecksrein       M4549        43/67   10:50     1:07:06
773   Jamie Carr             F2529       85/179   10:51     1:07:14
774   Brian Fielden          M3539        66/84   10:51     1:07:15
775   Andy Linneman          M4549        44/67   10:51     1:07:15
776   Tamara Pruitt          F2529       86/179   10:51     1:07:15
777   Michael Crofton        M1824        29/44   10:52     1:07:20
778   Amanda Mueller         F3034       83/187   10:52     1:07:23
779   Richard Bennett        M3034        72/90   10:53     1:07:27
780   Hannah Depriest        F1824       70/122   10:54     1:07:32
781   Bill Culp              M4549        45/67   10:54     1:07:32
782   Bryan Lansing          M3034        73/90   10:55     1:07:37
783   Amber Abbott           F1824       71/122   10:55     1:07:38
784   Heather Liput          F3539       58/172   10:56     1:07:42
785   Evelyne Perreault      F4044       32/104   10:56     1:07:44
786   Karen Kruger           F5559         3/64   10:58     1:07:56
787   Julie Linneman         F1417         8/18   10:58     1:07:57
788   Heather York           F3539       59/172   10:59     1:08:01
789   Vickie Stark           F2529       87/179   10:59     1:08:01
790   Jessica Pettit         F1824       72/122   10:59     1:08:04
791   Emily Watson           F3034       84/187   11:00     1:08:07
792   Cindy Chin             F3034       85/187   11:01     1:08:14
793   Brooke Taylor          F2529       88/179   11:01     1:08:14
794   Paul Comstock          M4549        46/67   11:02     1:08:20
795   Elmer Ketron           M3034        74/90   11:02     1:08:21
796   Carry Ketron           F3539       60/172   11:02     1:08:22
797   Rozy Park              F3539       61/172   11:03     1:08:26
798   Carol Herendeen        F5054        10/63   11:03     1:08:30
799   Torrence Smith         M3539        67/84   11:04     1:08:32
800   Melissa Sabin          F2529       89/179   11:04     1:08:34
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801   Mindy Blatt            F2529       90/179   11:04     1:08:36
802   Daniel Wherley         M2529        64/73   11:04     1:08:36
803   Patrick Conrey         M4044        43/66   11:04     1:08:36
804   Bob Edwards            M5559        21/32   11:04     1:08:36
805   Ashley Shannon         F2529       91/179   11:04     1:08:36
806   Melissa Kickel         F3034       86/187   11:05     1:08:41
807   Rebecca Frank          F3539       62/172   11:05     1:08:41
808   Barri Summey           F4549        25/93   11:05     1:08:41
809   Jennifer Wyatt         F3539       63/172   11:05     1:08:43
810   Sarah Cretens          F3034       87/187   11:06     1:08:44
811   Stacey Bond            F1824       73/122   11:06     1:08:44
812   Michael McNamara       M3034        75/90   11:06     1:08:46
813   Mary Goodale           F5559         4/64   11:06     1:08:46
814   Lisa Devita            F4044       33/104   11:07     1:08:50
815   Martin De Vita         M4044        44/66   11:07     1:08:50
816   Emily Heiser           F2529       92/179   11:07     1:08:51
817   Emily Greer            F2529       93/179   11:07     1:08:53
818   Heidi Goetz            F2529       94/179   11:07     1:08:53
819   Nina Vasiliu           F2529       95/179   11:07     1:08:54
820   Vlad Vasiliu           M2529        65/73   11:07     1:08:55
821   Donna Hastings         F5054        11/63   11:07     1:08:56
822   Louis Cypher           M5054        39/59   11:08     1:08:57
823   Ruchika Khetarpal      F2529       96/179   11:08     1:08:58
824   Jennifer Thompson      F2529       97/179   11:08     1:08:59
825   Jennifer Walker        F3539       64/172   11:08     1:08:59
826   Donna Townsend         F5559         5/64   11:08     1:09:00
827   Chuck Knepfle          M3539        68/84   11:09     1:09:03
828   Cari Allyn Brooks      F3539       65/172   11:09     1:09:04
829   Savannah White         F1417         9/18   11:09     1:09:05
830   Michelle Rherren       F3539       66/172   11:09     1:09:06
831   Kevin McWhorter        M4044        45/66   11:11     1:09:15
832   Michael Cissell        M3539        69/84   11:11     1:09:20
833   Dusty Embury           F3034       88/187   11:11     1:09:20
834   Sara Reuscher          F1824       74/122   11:12     1:09:22
835   Mary Reuscher          F5054        12/63   11:12     1:09:22
836   Richard Vargo          M4549        47/67   11:12     1:09:22
837   Mollie Smith           F3034       89/187   11:12     1:09:23
838   Leslie Schell          F2529       98/179   11:12     1:09:23
839   Megan Burwinkel        F1824       75/122   11:12     1:09:27
840   Erin Creeden           F3034       90/187   11:13     1:09:30
841   William Makepeace      M5559        22/32   11:13     1:09:31
842   Kelly Eaton            F3034       91/187   11:13     1:09:31
843   Ron Weber              M3539        70/84   11:14     1:09:33
844   Mike Weber             M4044        46/66   11:14     1:09:34
845   Adam Lentz             M1824        30/44   11:14     1:09:34
846   Jennifer Forren        F4044       34/104   11:14     1:09:36
847   Valerie Montgomery     F3539       67/172   11:14     1:09:36
848   Jason Guffey           M3034        76/90   11:14     1:09:38
849   Ashely Sweet           F1824       76/122   11:14     1:09:38
850   Lori Toedtman          F3539       68/172   11:14     1:09:38
851   Shiloh Guffey          F3034       92/187   11:14     1:09:38
852   Kimber Quattlebaum     F4044       35/104   11:14     1:09:38
853   Theodora Rich          F3539       69/172   11:14     1:09:39
854   Nikki Iordanides       F2529       99/179   11:14     1:09:39
855   Heather Head           F2529      100/179   11:15     1:09:41
856   Lisa Flores            F3034       93/187   11:15     1:09:42
857   Craig Hockenberry      M3539        71/84   11:16     1:09:49
858   Janae Pew              F2529      101/179   11:17     1:09:53
859   Matthew Townsend       M3034        77/90   11:17     1:09:53
860   Michael Lee            M5559        23/32   11:18     1:09:59
861   Michael Sullivan       M5054        40/59   11:18     1:10:03
862   Danielle Skelton       F3034       94/187   11:19     1:10:05
863   Douglas Klausen        M1824        31/44   11:19     1:10:06
864   David Deaton           M3034        78/90   11:19     1:10:08
865   Andrea Stevens         F1824       77/122   11:19     1:10:09
866   Sarah Pearce           F3034       95/187   11:20     1:10:12
867   Stephanie Sherline     F1824       78/122   11:20     1:10:15
868   Lisa Lysne             F4044       36/104   11:20     1:10:16
869   Ronald Martin          M4044        47/66   11:21     1:10:20
870   Debbi Scruggs          F4044       37/104   11:21     1:10:20
871   Megan Lubbers          F3034       96/187   11:21     1:10:22
872   Jim Bokach             M3034        79/90   11:22     1:10:26
873   Rachel Flores          F3034       97/187   11:22     1:10:29
874   Sarah Thorpe           F2529      102/179   11:22     1:10:29
875   Kelly Meckling         F4044       38/104   11:23     1:10:30
876   Stephanie Hackworth-Sm F3539       70/172   11:23     1:10:31
877   Viktor Nuculaj         M3034        80/90   11:23     1:10:32
878   Leslie Friedrich       F4044       39/104   11:23     1:10:33
879   Jenny Reed             F3034       98/187   11:23     1:10:33
880   Christine Gray         F3539       71/172   11:23     1:10:34
881   Candice Terrell        F2529      103/179   11:24     1:10:37
882   Mike Amundsen          M5054        41/59   11:24     1:10:41
883   Tamara Davis           F3539       72/172   11:25     1:10:44
884   Matt McBay             M3034        81/90   11:25     1:10:44
885   Jaime Bradley          F3034       99/187   11:25     1:10:45
886   Marjorie Aaron         F5054        13/63   11:26     1:10:50
887   Kevin Senser           M1824        32/44   11:26     1:10:52
888   Anne Denk              F1824       79/122   11:26     1:10:52
889   Suzanne Schuetter      F4044       40/104   11:27     1:10:59
890   Heidi Groh             F2529      104/179   11:28     1:11:00
891   Kelly Baker            F3034      100/187   11:28     1:11:01
892   Erica Roesch           F2529      105/179   11:28     1:11:01
893   Gabriel Gangemi        M13UN         8/11   11:29     1:11:10
894   Melissa King           F4044       41/104   11:30     1:11:13
895   Jeff King              M4044        48/66   11:30     1:11:13
896   Joni Culpepper         F4044       42/104   11:30     1:11:17
897   Jessica Apland         F3034      101/187   11:31     1:11:19
898   Gary Keenan            M4549        48/67   11:31     1:11:22
899   Susan Wilson           F5559         6/64   11:32     1:11:25
900   Siri Hoogen            F3539       73/172   11:32     1:11:27
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901   Melissa Long           F3034      102/187   11:32     1:11:28
902   Daniel Johnson         M1824        33/44   11:32     1:11:30
903   Christina Nestico      F2529      106/179   11:33     1:11:32
904   Tamara Eischen         F3539       74/172   11:33     1:11:37
905   Anderson Green         M2529        66/73   11:34     1:11:40
906   Petra Uhlenbrauck      F5054        14/63   11:34     1:11:41
907   Dave Lyons             M5054        42/59   11:34     1:11:42
908   Lindsay Meck           F1824       80/122   11:34     1:11:42
909   Karen Bundy            F3034      103/187   11:35     1:11:45
910   Nikki Cioffi           F2529      107/179   11:35     1:11:46
911   Heidi Rife             F3539       75/172   11:35     1:11:47
912   Gunter Storjohann      M6064        14/25   11:36     1:11:51
913   Tom Mullen             M3539        72/84   11:36     1:11:52
914   Laura Maus             F4044       43/104   11:36     1:11:53
915   Jennifer Creek         F4044       44/104   11:38     1:12:03
916   Jamila Maddox          F3034      104/187   11:38     1:12:07
917   Sarah Fox              F2529      108/179   11:38     1:12:07
918   Michelle Cornett       F4549        26/93   11:39     1:12:12
919   Jeanne Smith           F4549        27/93   11:39     1:12:13
920   Kris Kearns            F4044       45/104   11:39     1:12:13
921   Brian Gayler           M1824        34/44   11:39     1:12:14
922   Lynne Gayler           F4549        28/93   11:39     1:12:14
923   Christine Kloeker      F4549        29/93   11:40     1:12:17
924   Rachel Scheib          F3034      105/187   11:40     1:12:17
925   Corey Bogart           F3034      106/187   11:40     1:12:17
926   Meghan Baughman        F1824       81/122   11:40     1:12:18
927   Sara Williams          F1824       82/122   11:40     1:12:18
928   Heather Osterfeld      F2529      109/179   11:41     1:12:26
929   Jessica Herald         F2529      110/179   11:42     1:12:27
930   Dottie Hartman         F3034      107/187   11:42     1:12:30
931   Mary Ann Smith         F3539       76/172   11:42     1:12:31
932   Anna Kuertz            F1417        10/18   11:43     1:12:38
933   Jacqueline Nguyen      F1824       83/122   11:44     1:12:41
934   Amy Nguyen             F1417        11/18   11:44     1:12:41
935   Eva Sizemore           F1824       84/122   11:44     1:12:41
936   Jennifer Frost         F3034      108/187   11:44     1:12:44
937   Vitor Warwar           M4044        49/66   11:44     1:12:44
938   Jeffrey Richardson     M4044        50/66   11:45     1:12:49
939   Michelle Richardson    F3034      109/187   11:45     1:12:50
940   Steohanie Larkins      F3539       77/172   11:46     1:12:53
941   Carisa Vansickle       F3034      110/187   11:46     1:12:55
942   Jenny Burger           F2529      111/179   11:46     1:12:56
943   Rodney Cox             M3539        73/84   11:47     1:13:03
944   Don Axe                M6064        15/25   11:48     1:13:06
945   Jamie Cox              F3034      111/187   11:48     1:13:08
946   J Camealy              M5054        43/59   11:49     1:13:13
947   Tracy Glaser           F3539       78/172   11:51     1:13:23
948   Dana Marquez           F3539       79/172   11:51     1:13:24
949   Carol Nuske            F4044       46/104   11:52     1:13:32
950   Troy Pratt             M3539        74/84   11:53     1:13:36
951   Joseph Thorpe          M5054        44/59   11:53     1:13:36
952   Logan Stone            M6569          2/9   11:55     1:13:48
953   Betsy Zimmerman        F4044       47/104   11:55     1:13:50
954   Deirdre Beluan         F3539       80/172   11:56     1:13:54
955   Beth Robinson          F5054        15/63   11:56     1:13:55
956   Katie Roeder           F3539       81/172   11:57     1:14:02
957   Joyce Smaragdis        F3539       82/172   11:59     1:14:12
958   Suanne Flatow          F5559         7/64   11:59     1:14:13
959   Laura Thimmig          F3034      112/187   11:59     1:14:15
960   Jalie Hoermle          F3034      113/187   11:59     1:14:15
961   Joann Verville Long    F5054        16/63   11:59     1:14:16
962   Kathy Mitchell         F4549        30/93   11:59     1:14:17
963   Dan Freiermuth         M1824        35/44   11:59     1:14:18
964   Jayna Smith            F2529      112/179   12:00     1:14:20
965   Tammy Bellman          F3539       83/172   12:00     1:14:23
966   Diane Dawson           F4044       48/104   12:01     1:14:26
967   Dana Hill              F3034      114/187   12:01     1:14:30
968   Gary Glass             M5559        24/32   12:03     1:14:39
969   Jonathon Skeels        M1824        36/44   12:03     1:14:40
970   Ian Steidel            M1824        37/44   12:03     1:14:41
971   Rebecca Yoby           F3034      115/187   12:03     1:14:42
972   Diana Escoda           F2529      113/179   12:04     1:14:48
973   Mary Kay Rovelstad     F6064         3/27   12:04     1:14:49
974   Ehryn Cartwright       F2529      114/179   12:05     1:14:51
975   Joseph Jackson         M1824        38/44   12:05     1:14:52
976   Randi Robbins          M1824        39/44   12:05     1:14:52
977   Lisa Devine            F4044       49/104   12:05     1:14:56
978   Patricia Hill          F5054        17/63   12:06     1:14:57
979   Virginia Kuertz        F5054        18/63   12:06     1:15:00
980   Brian Craft            M1824        40/44   12:06     1:15:02
981   Ann Wiechart           F1824       85/122   12:07     1:15:04
982   Kevin Tedford          M5054        45/59   12:07     1:15:04
983   Laura Tedford          F1824       86/122   12:07     1:15:05
984   Mary Lape              F2529      115/179   12:07     1:15:05
985   Lisa McDaniel          F4044       50/104   12:07     1:15:06
986   Alan Blake             M5054        46/59   12:08     1:15:09
987   Emily Seibel           F1824       87/122   12:08     1:15:11
988   Susan Welch            F5559         8/64   12:08     1:15:11
989   Jason Binnion          M3539        75/84   12:08     1:15:12
990   Pamela McCormack       F5559         9/64   12:10     1:15:22
991   Michelle Gallagher     F3539       84/172   12:10     1:15:23
992   Vicki Storer           F4044       51/104   12:10     1:15:25
993   Sharon Bick            F4044       52/104   12:10     1:15:25
994   Jennifer Stokes        F2529      116/179   12:10     1:15:25
995   Matt Wilbur            M5559        25/32   12:11     1:15:27
996   Katie Gerke            F2529      117/179   12:11     1:15:28
997   Charles Jonah          M6569          3/9   12:11     1:15:28
998   Kevin Titus            M4044        51/66   12:13     1:15:41
999   Shelly Robinson Heller F5054        19/63   12:13     1:15:42
1000  Virginia Dowse         F3034      116/187   12:14     1:15:46
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1001  Kathleem Brenner       F1824       88/122   12:14     1:15:46
1002  Tegan Smedley          F1824       89/122   12:15     1:15:53
1003  Kimberly Atchison      F3539       85/172   12:16     1:15:58
1004  Ekaterina Radzhabova   F2529      118/179   12:17     1:16:06
1005  Shari Hill             F3539       86/172   12:17     1:16:07
1006  Karen Gosciminski      F2529      119/179   12:17     1:16:08
1007  Braden Hahn            M2529        67/73   12:18     1:16:13
1008  Jill Camealy           F4549        31/93   12:19     1:16:18
1009  Meghan Camealy         F2529      120/179   12:19     1:16:19
1010  Elisa Ferrari          F2529      121/179   12:20     1:16:25
1011  Kimberly Raney         F4044       53/104   12:20     1:16:26
1012  Jennifer Craft         F2529      122/179   12:21     1:16:31
1013  Stephanie Beyerle      F3034      117/187   12:21     1:16:34
1014  Christine Boylan       F5559        10/64   12:21     1:16:34
1015  Karen Izon             F4549        32/93   12:22     1:16:39
1016  Nichole Greive         F3034      118/187   12:22     1:16:40
1017  Sarah Brinkerhoff      F2529      123/179   12:22     1:16:40
1018  Bridgett Cavanaugh     F3539       87/172   12:23     1:16:42
1019  Russ Glover            M5559        26/32   12:23     1:16:43
1020  Connie Glover          F5559        11/64   12:23     1:16:43
1021  Claire Izon            F1824       90/122   12:23     1:16:44
1022  Gigi Dales             F4549        33/93   12:24     1:16:49
1023  Jeremy Goheen          M1824        41/44   12:25     1:16:58
1024  Luis Mendez            M3034        82/90   12:26     1:17:00
1025  Cathy Kirkham          F4549        34/93   12:26     1:17:03
1026  Barbara Baxter-Rosenbl F5054        20/63   12:26     1:17:04
1027  Natalie Lentz          F1824       91/122   12:26     1:17:05
1028  Alvaro Castano         M4044        52/66   12:28     1:17:16
1029  Todd Schunk            M4044        53/66   12:29     1:17:19
1030  Maria Goodyear         F4044       54/104   12:29     1:17:19
1031  Maria MacLellan        F2529      124/179   12:29     1:17:20
1032  Mary Pat McGurk        F6569          1/9   12:30     1:17:26
1033  Abby Beyke             F3539       88/172   12:30     1:17:30
1034  Rebecca Przylucki      F3034      119/187   12:31     1:17:31
1035  Abby Wersel            F1824       92/122   12:31     1:17:35
1036  Karen Tuerk            F5559        12/64   12:31     1:17:35
1037  Louise Griffin         F6569          2/9   12:32     1:17:40
1038  Ed McCracken           M2529        68/73   12:34     1:17:51
1039  Arica Wunder           F2529      125/179   12:34     1:17:51
1040  Cherie Schwab          F1824       93/122   12:35     1:17:56
1041  Angela Clark           F4044       55/104   12:35     1:18:01
1042  Jeff Pettit            M5054        47/59   12:36     1:18:05
1043  Megan Pettit           F1824       94/122   12:36     1:18:05
1044  Shannon Bray           F2529      126/179   12:37     1:18:08
1045  Anita Murray           F3539       89/172   12:37     1:18:09
1046  Keli Wood              F4044       56/104   12:37     1:18:11
1047  Wrenae Shabel          F5559        13/64   12:37     1:18:14
1048  Joan McCarren          F5559        14/64   12:37     1:18:14
1049  Casey Jones Jr         M4549        49/67   12:38     1:18:17
1050  Kisha Roberts          F3539       90/172   12:38     1:18:18
1051  April Williams         F3539       91/172   12:38     1:18:18
1052  Erin Schofield         F3034      120/187   12:38     1:18:19
1053  Stacey Irvin           F3034      121/187   12:39     1:18:23
1054  Ruth Evoy              F4044       57/104   12:39     1:18:24
1055  Kim Collins            F2529      127/179   12:40     1:18:27
1056  Cathy Albani           F4044       58/104   12:41     1:18:36
1057  Susan Shelton          F3539       92/172   12:41     1:18:36
1058  Crystal Dunlap         F2529      128/179   12:41     1:18:39
1059  Amy Hernandez          F3539       93/172   12:42     1:18:42
1060  Asia Hernandez         F1417        12/18   12:42     1:18:43
1061  Mike Hernandez         M6064        16/25   12:42     1:18:43
1062  Tara Topputo           F3539       94/172   12:43     1:18:49
1063  April Bizot            F3539       95/172   12:43     1:18:51
1064  Ann Litteral           F4044       59/104   12:44     1:18:55
1065  Julie Leung            F1824       95/122   12:47     1:19:12
1066  Kelli Kagey            F3034      122/187   12:48     1:19:20
1067  Margaret Aug           F3034      123/187   12:48     1:19:20
1068  Jessica Geier          F2529      129/179   12:49     1:19:23
1069  Nickie Steffen         F2529      130/179   12:49     1:19:25
1070  Cara Schultz           F2529      131/179   12:49     1:19:25
1071  Erica Brandow          F2529      132/179   12:49     1:19:25
1072  Kelly Ateya            F3034      124/187   12:49     1:19:26
1073  Jennifer Venneman      F3034      125/187   12:49     1:19:26
1074  Laura Lane             F4044       60/104   12:49     1:19:28
1075  Holly Nichols          F4549        35/93   12:50     1:19:32
1076  Eleanore Blair         F3034      126/187   12:50     1:19:32
1077  Gayle Wirthwine        F2529      133/179   12:53     1:19:51
1078  Jackie Wright          F2529      134/179   12:53     1:19:52
1079  Carol Erickson         F5559        15/64   12:54     1:19:56
1080  Bill Ridgway           M4549        50/67   12:54     1:19:56
1081  James Barter           M4549        51/67   12:54     1:19:56
1082  Gary Rovelstad         M6064        17/25   12:54     1:19:57
1083  Jerusa Moura           F3034      127/187   12:56     1:20:10
1084  Kathy Hoop             F4044       61/104   12:57     1:20:12
1085  Maggie Desantis        F3034      128/187   12:57     1:20:13
1086  Pamela Lentz           F5054        21/63   12:58     1:20:20
1087  Connie Seidl           F4549        36/93   12:59     1:20:26
1088  Bridget Remsing        F3034      129/187   12:59     1:20:26
1089  Michelle Patton        F4549        37/93   12:59     1:20:27
1090  David Queen            M3539        76/84   12:59     1:20:28
1091  Sheila Clements        F3539       96/172   12:59     1:20:28
1092  Francine Chiancone     F2529      135/179   12:59     1:20:30
1093  Jessica Smith          F3539       97/172   13:02     1:20:44
1094  Michelle Jackson       F3539       98/172   13:02     1:20:45
1095  Theresa Dewitt         F4549        38/93   13:02     1:20:48
1096  Jennifer McGraw        F3034      130/187   13:03     1:20:52
1097  Kyle Seymour           M4549        52/67   13:04     1:21:01
1098  David Poling           M5559        27/32   13:04     1:21:01
1099  Sue Poling             F6064         4/27   13:05     1:21:04
1100  Jason Jones            M3034        83/90   13:05     1:21:04
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1101  Steve Schwietert       M4044        54/66   13:05     1:21:05
1102  Tom Aug                M4044        55/66   13:05     1:21:06
1103  Adam Blevins           M3539        77/84   13:05     1:21:07
1104  Heather Wetherington   F3539       99/172   13:06     1:21:08
1105  Ellen Lieberman        F6064         5/27   13:08     1:21:22
1106  Nicole Watson          F2529      136/179   13:08     1:21:25
1107  Betty Hull             F3539      100/172   13:09     1:21:30
1108  Ivan Madden            M3034        84/90   13:10     1:21:34
1109  Robert Schrage         M4549        53/67   13:12     1:21:46
1110  Michael Schneider      M4549        54/67   13:12     1:21:47
1111  Dianne Clark           F4044       62/104   13:12     1:21:47
1112  Carrie Simpson         F3539      101/172   13:12     1:21:48
1113  Sherril Bean           F5559        16/64   13:13     1:21:53
1114  Tonja James            F4549        39/93   13:13     1:21:56
1115  Samantha Bradburn      F4044       63/104   13:13     1:21:57
1116  Ashley Hatfield        F1824       96/122   13:14     1:22:01
1117  Lisandra Morales       F3034      131/187   13:14     1:22:03
1118  Judith Cissell         F3539      102/172   13:15     1:22:05
1119  Keith Kucler           M4549        55/67   13:15     1:22:07
1120  Colleen Kucler         F4044       64/104   13:15     1:22:09
1121  Ashley Gann            F3539      103/172   13:16     1:22:14
1122  Scott Gann             M4044        56/66   13:16     1:22:14
1123  David Garner           M5054        48/59   13:17     1:22:19
1124  Jack Cook              M4044        57/66   13:17     1:22:20
1125  Amy Hueneman           F3539      104/172   13:18     1:22:23
1126  Mollie Oneil           F3539      105/172   13:18     1:22:23
1127  Christina Sieve        F3034      132/187   13:18     1:22:25
1128  Bill Truett            M4549        56/67   13:20     1:22:37
1129  Courtney Neal          F3034      133/187   13:21     1:22:41
1130  Rosie Elefante         F1824       97/122   13:21     1:22:42
1131  Diane Seymour          F4549        40/93   13:21     1:22:45
1132  Kimberly Seymour       F1417        13/18   13:21     1:22:46
1133  Lora Sawnders          F4549        41/93   13:22     1:22:47
1134  Kendal Williams        F1417        14/18   13:23     1:22:57
1135  Richard Leffler        M5054        49/59   13:24     1:23:02
1136  Jennifer Pierce        F1824       98/122   13:25     1:23:06
1137  Karen Bultman          F3034      134/187   13:25     1:23:11
1138  Aubree Tallman         F1824       99/122   13:26     1:23:16
1139  Clarence Lowery        M6569          4/9   13:28     1:23:28
1140  Linda Morgan           F4044       65/104   13:29     1:23:31
1141  Nicole Dunn            F3539      106/172   13:30     1:23:40
1142  Karen Hostetter        F3539      107/172   13:30     1:23:40
1143  Mary Beth Jurden       F4044       66/104   13:30     1:23:40
1144  William Gast           M6064        18/25   13:31     1:23:48
1145  Sara Baum              F1824      100/122   13:34     1:24:06
1146  Patty Blankensihp      F5054        22/63   13:35     1:24:08
1147  Sarah Hessel           F2529      137/179   13:36     1:24:16
1148  Julie Gilbert          F3034      135/187   13:36     1:24:16
1149  Susanna Max            F3034      136/187   13:36     1:24:18
1150  Devan Blacklock        F1824      101/122   13:37     1:24:24
1151  Sarah Gaskell          F1824      102/122   13:37     1:24:25
1152  Ronald Nuske           M4044        58/66   13:38     1:24:27
1153  Edward Guernsey        M3539        78/84   13:38     1:24:31
1154  Sheri Hollister        F4044       67/104   13:39     1:24:34
1155  Wendi Dishman          F3539      108/172   13:40     1:24:44
1156  Tara Aldrich           F4044       68/104   13:42     1:24:51
1157  Carrie Szuch           F3034      137/187   13:42     1:24:53
1158  Scott Szuch            M3034        85/90   13:42     1:24:53
1159  Amy Eilerman           F3034      138/187   13:43     1:24:58
1160  Laura Phillips         F3034      139/187   13:43     1:24:59
1161  Chrissy Isabell        F3539      109/172   13:43     1:24:59
1162  Amy Barhorst           F3539      110/172   13:44     1:25:03
1163  Zachary Cox            M13UN         9/11   13:44     1:25:05
1164  William Wolfe          M3034        86/90   13:46     1:25:20
1165  Caren Dollich          F4044       69/104   13:46     1:25:21
1166  Brett Strittmatter     M3034        87/90   13:48     1:25:34
1167  Maria Werle            F3034      140/187   13:48     1:25:34
1168  Rachel Green           F3034      141/187   13:50     1:25:42
1169  Heather Cummings       F3034      142/187   13:50     1:25:43
1170  John Berry             M4549        57/67   13:51     1:25:47
1171  Genea' Gaddy           F3539      111/172   13:51     1:25:47
1172  Shannon Winn           F2529      138/179   13:51     1:25:48
1173  Taryn Wroniak          F2529      139/179   13:52     1:25:57
1174  Christin Hance         F????          3/5   13:53     1:26:00
1175  Edwin Kuehn            M7074          1/2   13:53     1:26:03
1176  Ren Schultz            M1824        42/44   13:54     1:26:06
1177  Donna Murphy           F4044       70/104   13:54     1:26:11
1178  Laura Whiting          F4044       71/104   13:56     1:26:22
1179  Joe Fullenkamp         F6064         6/27   13:57     1:26:25
1180  Cami West              F2529      140/179   13:58     1:26:32
1181  Margot Brandi          F4044       72/104   14:04     1:27:08
1182  Danielle Mahan         F3539      112/172   14:09     1:27:40
1183  Kent Cacak             M3539        79/84   14:09     1:27:41
1184  Sarah Poling           F2529      141/179   14:10     1:27:45
1185  Tanya Allman           F3034      143/187   14:12     1:27:59
1186  Heather Cacak          F3539      113/172   14:12     1:28:00
1187  Tanya Rovelstad        F3539      114/172   14:12     1:28:03
1188  Angel Hanley           F4044       73/104   14:15     1:28:19
1189  Linda Jacquemin        F5054        23/63   14:16     1:28:25
1190  Sue Barnes             F5559        17/64   14:16     1:28:25
1191  Jodie Hineman          F3539      115/172   14:16     1:28:26
1192  Christa Tutwiler       F3539      116/172   14:18     1:28:36
1193  Michelle Cissell       F4044       74/104   14:18     1:28:39
1194  Maria Cote             F4044       75/104   14:19     1:28:40
1195  Cynthia Winker         F5559        18/64   14:19     1:28:45
1196  Stephanie Ritter       F2529      142/179   14:21     1:28:53
1197  Becky Lonaker          F5054        24/63   14:21     1:28:55
1198  Lindsay Mullins        F1824      103/122   14:21     1:28:56
1199  Sharon Luke            F5559        19/64   14:21     1:28:58
1200  Heather MacPhail       F5054        25/63   14:22     1:29:02
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1201  Julie Fuqua            F4549        42/93   14:22     1:29:03
1202  Elmer Bales            M4044        59/66   14:22     1:29:04
1203  Chantice Cook          F3539      117/172   14:24     1:29:15
1204  Shirley Hannigan       F6064         7/27   14:24     1:29:17
1205  Marybeth Nesteroff     F1824      104/122   14:25     1:29:18
1206  Ameera Saqr            F3034      144/187   14:27     1:29:31
1207  Cynthia Crewson        F4549        43/93   14:27     1:29:34
1208  Pablo Ibarra           M4044        60/66   14:27     1:29:35
1209  David Rettig           M2529        69/73   14:27     1:29:36
1210  Mary Harsen            F4549        44/93   14:30     1:29:49
1211  Tricia Abernathy       F4044       76/104   14:30     1:29:50
1212  Sara Jones             F3034      145/187   14:30     1:29:52
1213  Susan Ash-Sanford      F5559        20/64   14:31     1:29:58
1214  Terry Bates            M4549        58/67   14:31     1:29:59
1215  Sarah Jester           F2529      143/179   14:32     1:30:04
1216  Lise Hopkins           F3034      146/187   14:32     1:30:05
1217  Motoko Tsutsumi        F4044       77/104   14:32     1:30:05
1218  McKenzie Fleenor       F2529      144/179   14:33     1:30:09
1219  Miraida Morales        F3034      147/187   14:34     1:30:16
1220  Erin Kramer            F2529      145/179   14:34     1:30:18
1221  Cindy Truett           F4549        45/93   14:36     1:30:26
1222  Cherryanne Gunsch      F4549        46/93   14:37     1:30:33
1223  Melissa Minger         F2529      146/179   14:38     1:30:40
1224  Christine Steele       F4044       78/104   14:40     1:30:56
1225  Gail Case              F3539      118/172   14:41     1:31:01
1226  Amy Mason              F3539      119/172   14:44     1:31:16
1227  Kim Durst              F4044       79/104   14:45     1:31:23
1228  Carla Brown            F3034      148/187   14:47     1:31:35
1229  Patty Prather          F4549        47/93   14:47     1:31:36
1230  Jodie Meredith         F3539      120/172   14:47     1:31:38
1231  Stacie Hayne           F3034      149/187   14:47     1:31:39
1232  Rachael Chalk          F2529      147/179   14:47     1:31:40
1233  Madeline Versteeg      F5054        26/63   14:48     1:31:45
1234  Krista Versteeg        F1824      105/122   14:48     1:31:45
1235  Mesina Campbell        F3034      150/187   14:49     1:31:46
1236  Carey Ratliff          F2529      148/179   14:49     1:31:49
1237  Katherine Holmes       F2529      149/179   14:49     1:31:50
1238  Kathleen Taylor        F6064         8/27   14:49     1:31:50
1239  Beverly Rowe           F5559        21/64   14:51     1:32:02
1240  Michele Draper         F3034      151/187   14:51     1:32:03
1241  Libby Pelzel           F1417        15/18   14:52     1:32:09
1242  Samantha Fisher        F1417        16/18   14:52     1:32:09
1243  Thomas Hickerson       M4044        61/66   14:52     1:32:10
1244  Timothy Sheckels       M5559        28/32   14:52     1:32:10
1245  Leah Pelzel            F1824      106/122   14:53     1:32:14
1246  Jowanda Smith          F4549        48/93   14:53     1:32:16
1247  Gayle Webb             F4044       80/104   14:54     1:32:22
1248  Jill Sowards           F2529      150/179   14:55     1:32:26
1249  Carol Schoo            F5559        22/64   14:55     1:32:27
1250  Cathy Weil             F6064         9/27   14:55     1:32:28
1251  Jennifer Green         F2529      151/179   14:55     1:32:29
1252  Matt Green             M2529        70/73   14:55     1:32:29
1253  Emily Koltak           F3034      152/187   14:56     1:32:31
1254  Brittany Welch         F3034      153/187   14:56     1:32:32
1255  Christine Bush         F2529      152/179   14:56     1:32:34
1256  Akemi Herndon          F6064        10/27   14:56     1:32:35
1257  Laura Sheckels         F5559        23/64   14:58     1:32:44
1258  Sharon Laughlin        F5559        24/64   14:58     1:32:44
1259  Loretta Coppess        F5559        25/64   14:58     1:32:46
1260  Lisa Lindon            F4549        49/93   14:58     1:32:46
1261  Kimberly Davis         F2529      153/179   14:59     1:32:52
1262  Alicia Cook            F3539      121/172   14:59     1:32:52
1263  Tara Taylor            F2529      154/179   14:59     1:32:53
1264  Jacque Chaney          F3539      122/172   14:59     1:32:54
1265  Kristen Smith          F2529      155/179   14:59     1:32:54
1266  Pam Harp               F3539      123/172   15:02     1:33:07
1267  Jamie Dales            F1824      107/122   15:02     1:33:10
1268  Ginny McLaren          F5054        27/63   15:02     1:33:11
1269  Nancy Berry            F3034      154/187   15:02     1:33:12
1270  Christina Heist        F3539      124/172   15:02     1:33:12
1271  Megan Gieske           F3539      125/172   15:03     1:33:13
1272  Patricia Vondran       F6569          3/9   15:03     1:33:15
1273  John Caldwell          M5559        29/32   15:07     1:33:42
1274  Michele Stanfield      F4549        50/93   15:07     1:33:42
1275  Ann Caldwell           F5054        28/63   15:07     1:33:43
1276  Angela Roach           F3539      126/172   15:08     1:33:48
1277  Harriet Smith          F5559        26/64   15:10     1:34:01
1278  Michelle Trachtman     F4549        51/93   15:11     1:34:05
1279  Teresa Ellis           F4549        52/93   15:11     1:34:07
1280  Lora Rouse             F4044       81/104   15:11     1:34:07
1281  Leah Pittman           F3539      127/172   15:13     1:34:19
1282  Molly Muldoon          F1824      108/122   15:13     1:34:19
1283  Cynthia Baker          F3034      155/187   15:14     1:34:22
1284  Duane King             M4044        62/66   15:15     1:34:30
1285  Diane Massa            F4549        53/93   15:17     1:34:41
1286  Stephanie Massa        F1824      109/122   15:17     1:34:42
1287  Darrell Gibbs          M5054        50/59   15:18     1:34:48
1288  Susan Neill            F5559        27/64   15:18     1:34:49
1289  John Summe             M6569          5/9   15:18     1:34:51
1290  Sara Stecher           F3034      156/187   15:18     1:34:51
1291  Maryam Bozorgzadeh     F4549        54/93   15:19     1:34:56
1292  Kim Vandervort         F5054        29/63   15:23     1:35:19
1293  Crystal Langley        F3034      157/187   15:24     1:35:24
1294  Allison Beck           F3034      158/187   15:24     1:35:24
1295  Ellen Patton           F4549        55/93   15:24     1:35:27
1296  Sandra Ford            F5054        30/63   15:25     1:35:31
1297  Debbie Couch           F5054        31/63   15:25     1:35:33
1298  Deanna Lyons           F5559        28/64   15:25     1:35:34
1299  Andrea Becker          F1824      110/122   15:25     1:35:35
1300  Julie Cornett          F1824      111/122   15:25     1:35:35
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1301  Tammy Lawwill          F4044       82/104   15:25     1:35:35
1302  Merrie Jackson         F4044       83/104   15:29     1:35:59
1303  Beth Ventura           F5054        32/63   15:30     1:36:01
1304  Chiyo Tsutsumi         F4549        56/93   15:30     1:36:02
1305  Clare Halliday         F3539      128/172   15:30     1:36:03
1306  Sarah Solsky           F2529      156/179   15:30     1:36:05
1307  Josie Klimas           F3539      129/172   15:31     1:36:07
1308  Michele Conner         F3034      159/187   15:32     1:36:16
1309  Angie Bickett          F3539      130/172   15:34     1:36:31
1310  Amy Jacobs             F3034      160/187   15:35     1:36:33
1311  Alexandra Flower       F3034      161/187   15:35     1:36:34
1312  Jackie Sullivan        F13UN          2/7   15:35     1:36:34
1313  Christine Soika        F2529      157/179   15:36     1:36:41
1314  Angela Hicks           F4044       84/104   15:39     1:37:00
1315  Susan Winters          F5559        29/64   15:39     1:37:00
1316  Ronald Winters         M6569          6/9   15:39     1:37:02
1317  Barbara Seiter-Saluke  F5559        30/64   15:40     1:37:03
1318  Sherry Rehbock         F4044       85/104   15:40     1:37:08
1319  Sue Kathman            F5559        31/64   15:42     1:37:16
1320  Sue Plummer            F4044       86/104   15:42     1:37:16
1321  Christy Schneider      F3034      162/187   15:44     1:37:32
1322  Melissa Hansen         F3539      131/172   15:46     1:37:42
1323  Sharon Girouard        F2529      158/179   15:48     1:37:54
1324  Elaine Mercer          F4549        57/93   15:49     1:37:59
1325  Kimberly Phillips      F3539      132/172   15:49     1:38:00
1326  Debby Combs            F4044       87/104   15:49     1:38:01
1327  Ann Matey              F5054        33/63   15:49     1:38:02
1328  Patsy Reyer            F5054        34/63   15:49     1:38:03
1329  Jason Knaley           M3539        80/84   15:50     1:38:06
1330  Laura Hollis           F3539      133/172   15:51     1:38:14
1331  Terri Gehlbach         F5054        35/63   15:51     1:38:16
1332  Brandi Ward            F2529      159/179   15:51     1:38:16
1333  Jennifer Ackerman      F2529      160/179   15:51     1:38:16
1334  Stefani Brand          F5054        36/63   15:52     1:38:18
1335  Jeff Bertsch           M5054        51/59   15:52     1:38:19
1336  Judy Bertsch           F4549        58/93   15:52     1:38:19
1337  Clay Barclay           M3034        88/90   15:54     1:38:31
1338  Thomas Wertz           M5054        52/59   15:55     1:38:36
1339  Angela Huffman         F3539      134/172   15:55     1:38:37
1340  Linda Wertz            F4549        59/93   15:55     1:38:40
1341  Bridget Musick         F3539      135/172   15:56     1:38:42
1342  Richard Seibel         M4549        59/67   15:56     1:38:45
1343  Rebecca Morrison       F1824      112/122   15:57     1:38:50
1344  Allison Westmeyer      F1417        17/18   15:57     1:38:50
1345  Brianne Lowery         F6569          4/9   15:57     1:38:53
1346  Barbara Romano         F4549        60/93   15:58     1:38:56
1347  Kathlene Cook          F2529      161/179   15:58     1:38:58
1348  Amy Anderson           F2529      162/179   15:59     1:39:02
1349  Joanne Howard          F4549        61/93   16:01     1:39:15
1350  Erin Lewis             F????          4/5   16:01     1:39:17
1351  Chane Steiner          M3034        89/90   16:02     1:39:19
1352  Amy Faust              F5559        32/64   16:03     1:39:28
1353  Lynn Huber             F6064        11/27   16:03     1:39:28
1354  Diane Devore           F5559        33/64   16:03     1:39:29
1355  Linda Basil            F6064        12/27   16:03     1:39:29
1356  Roseanne Dickerson     F5054        37/63   16:05     1:39:41
1357  Patricia Seinhart      F5559        34/64   16:05     1:39:42
1358  Karen Kelly            F4044       88/104   16:05     1:39:42
1359  Maria Storer           F5559        35/64   16:05     1:39:42
1360  Tory Storer            M2529        71/73   16:05     1:39:42
1361  Heather Hodges         F3034      163/187   16:07     1:39:52
1362  Monique Faulkner       F4549        62/93   16:07     1:39:54
1363  Kelly Feld             F3539      136/172   16:08     1:39:58
1364  Mareka Scott           F4044       89/104   16:10     1:40:13
1365  Stacey Suter           F????          5/5   16:10     1:40:14
1366  Artvro Senchez         M5054        53/59   16:12     1:40:25
1367  Barbara Hoebbel        F5559        36/64   16:13     1:40:30
1368  Mary Balcom            F5559        37/64   16:14     1:40:35
1369  Jennifer Kinnemeyer    F1824      113/122   16:14     1:40:35
1370  Stephanie Legette      F3539      137/172   16:15     1:40:42
1371  Judy Linder            F6064        13/27   16:16     1:40:48
1372  Ellen Linn             F5054        38/63   16:16     1:40:48
1373  Pattie Wiggins         F4549        63/93   16:16     1:40:49
1374  Shannon Kober          F1824      114/122   16:16     1:40:49
1375  Marianne Brink         F5559        38/64   16:17     1:40:56
1376  Linda Laake            F5559        39/64   16:17     1:40:56
1377  Cynthia Barclay        F3539      138/172   16:22     1:41:24
1378  Elaine Rasp            F4549        64/93   16:24     1:41:38
1379  Victoria Wolpert       F5054        39/63   16:24     1:41:39
1380  Karen George           F5054        40/63   16:24     1:41:39
1381  Amanda Biltz           F3034      164/187   16:26     1:41:49
1382  Renee Watkins          F4549        65/93   16:26     1:41:49
1383  Sandra Jacobsen        F4549        66/93   16:27     1:41:58
1384  Beth Moore             F4044       90/104   16:28     1:42:02
1385  Amber Decker           F3539      139/172   16:28     1:42:05
1386  Trisha Schumacher      F4044       91/104   16:32     1:42:30
1387  Terri Schumacher       F6064        14/27   16:32     1:42:31
1388  Jill Kleiser           F3034      165/187   16:33     1:42:34
1389  Debbie Kleiser         F5559        40/64   16:33     1:42:34
1390  Benita Dorn-Collins    F4549        67/93   16:34     1:42:39
1391  Kimberly Price         F4549        68/93   16:34     1:42:42
1392  Mary Ungrund           F5559        41/64   16:35     1:42:44
1393  Amanda Watss           F13UN          3/7   16:35     1:42:46
1394  Jackie Thoromon        F2529      163/179   16:37     1:42:57
1395  Ivan Mayes             M4044        63/66   16:37     1:43:01
1396  Cynthia Mayes          F3539      140/172   16:37     1:43:01
1397  Susan Kozak            F3539      141/172   16:38     1:43:05
1398  Kenneth Smith          M6064        19/25   16:42     1:43:27
1399  Lynette Thomas         F3539      142/172   16:42     1:43:31
1400  Rachel Re              F3034      166/187   16:43     1:43:33
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1401  Paula Egan             F4549        69/93   16:44     1:43:45
1402  Brigid Loebig          M5054        54/59   16:45     1:43:46
1403  Chanda Miller          F3034      167/187   16:45     1:43:51
1404  Cortney Martin         F1824      115/122   16:45     1:43:51
1405  Barbara Kitchen        F4549        70/93   16:46     1:43:54
1406  Pam Skinner            F5054        41/63   16:46     1:43:54
1407  Carrie Gaul            F3034      168/187   16:46     1:43:55
1408  Jodie Steiner          F3034      169/187   16:46     1:43:55
1409  Anna Argo              F1824      116/122   16:47     1:44:02
1410  Kathy Ellison          F6064        15/27   16:47     1:44:02
1411  Sandy Argo             F5054        42/63   16:47     1:44:04
1412  Mary Wasson            F5559        42/64   16:49     1:44:13
1413  Yuko Osaka             F5054        43/63   16:52     1:44:29
1414  Charla Matich          F5559        43/64   16:53     1:44:37
1415  Cynthia Fischer        F4549        71/93   16:54     1:44:47
1416  Tabitha Bucher         F3034      170/187   16:54     1:44:47
1417  Linda Trick            F5559        44/64   16:55     1:44:49
1418  Dawn Victor-Herring    F4044       92/104   16:56     1:44:59
1419  Ruth Chesnut           F5054        44/63   16:56     1:44:59
1420  Patricia Fisher        F4549        72/93   16:57     1:45:04
1421  Linda Cahill           F5054        45/63   16:57     1:45:05
1422  Betsy Pelzel           F4549        73/93   16:57     1:45:05
1423  Jenny Jimenez          F4044       93/104   16:57     1:45:06
1424  Lisa Barnett           F3539      143/172   16:58     1:45:06
1425  Suzanne Iselin         F5559        45/64   16:59     1:45:17
1426  Cathleen Martin        F5054        46/63   16:59     1:45:18
1427  Victoria Seifried      F2529      164/179   17:00     1:45:21
1428  Anne Kreider           F5054        47/63   17:00     1:45:22
1429  Julie Morris           F4549        74/93   17:00     1:45:23
1430  Tina Bates             F4549        75/93   17:01     1:45:28
1431  Rosamond Richter       F5054        48/63   17:01     1:45:30
1432  Angie Riley            F4044       94/104   17:03     1:45:38
1433  Pamela Heinold         F4549        76/93   17:04     1:45:46
1434  Jane Heinold           F1824      117/122   17:04     1:45:46
1435  Carrie Taylor          F4549        77/93   17:04     1:45:47
1436  Sue Turner             F4549        78/93   17:04     1:45:48
1437  Marilyn Melcher        F3539      144/172   17:08     1:46:12
1438  Kristy Cummins         F2529      165/179   17:08     1:46:14
1439  Judy Damron            F5559        46/64   17:09     1:46:18
1440  Jane Hernandez         F6064        16/27   17:09     1:46:18
1441  Peggy Wertz            F4044       95/104   17:10     1:46:21
1442  Jerry Wertz            M4549        60/67   17:10     1:46:22
1443  Dan Watts              M4044        64/66   17:10     1:46:23
1444  Eileen Cook            F5559        47/64   17:10     1:46:23
1445  Diane Irwin            F6064        17/27   17:10     1:46:23
1446  Niki Pappas            F4549        79/93   17:10     1:46:26
1447  Randy Brooks           M6064        20/25   17:10     1:46:26
1448  Lowe Wiggers           M6064        21/25   17:11     1:46:27
1449  Diana Hung             F4549        80/93   17:11     1:46:31
1450  John Hung              M5054        55/59   17:11     1:46:32
1451  Cassandra Harvey       F2529      166/179   17:12     1:46:34
1452  Christi Bach           F3539      145/172   17:13     1:46:40
1453  Amy Foster             F3034      171/187   17:13     1:46:43
1454  Cheryl Fluxe           F3034      172/187   17:13     1:46:43
1455  Brandi Stiles          F3034      173/187   17:13     1:46:44
1456  Susan Cummins          F5559        48/64   17:14     1:46:47
1457  Norma Richardson       F3034      174/187   17:14     1:46:48
1458  Sandra Rohne           F3539      146/172   17:14     1:46:49
1459  Necola Kidwell         F3034      175/187   17:14     1:46:50
1460  Melissa Eames          F4549        81/93   17:14     1:46:50
1461  Mike Kidwell           M3539        81/84   17:14     1:46:51
1462  Sarah King             F1824      118/122   17:15     1:46:52
1463  Kelly Wright           M4549        61/67   17:16     1:47:01
1464  Becky Proffitt         F1824      119/122   17:16     1:47:02
1465  Connie McGowan         F3034      176/187   17:19     1:47:22
1466  Teal Schultz           F2529      167/179   17:20     1:47:24
1467  Helen Hipps            F5559        49/64   17:20     1:47:24
1468  Jennifer Rhode         F3539      147/172   17:20     1:47:26
1469  Sandra Fadeley         F6064        18/27   17:20     1:47:27
1470  Astrid Overn           F5054        49/63   17:21     1:47:34
1471  Patricia Clark         F5054        50/63   17:21     1:47:35
1472  Morgan Dirr            F13UN          4/7   17:23     1:47:47
1473  Molly Dirr             F3539      148/172   17:23     1:47:47
1474  Jennifer Boehm         F3539      149/172   17:25     1:47:57
1475  Roger Seibel           M4549        62/67   17:25     1:47:57
1476  Michele Koziol         F4044       96/104   17:27     1:48:10
1477  Lisa Jones             F3034      177/187   17:27     1:48:10
1478  Karen Woellert         F4044       97/104   17:28     1:48:16
1479  Holly Coombs           F4549        82/93   17:28     1:48:17
1480  Richard Brophy         M4549        63/67   17:29     1:48:19
1481  Karen Faigle           F3539      150/172   17:29     1:48:19
1482  Pam Towne              F5054        51/63   17:29     1:48:19
1483  Nancy Elmore           F4549        83/93   17:29     1:48:20
1484  Carol Strotman         F5559        50/64   17:29     1:48:20
1485  Lisa Knollman          F4044       98/104   17:29     1:48:21
1486  Jeff Nagel             M4549        64/67   17:29     1:48:21
1487  Diana Nagel            F4549        84/93   17:29     1:48:21
1488  Kathy Essex            F5559        51/64   17:30     1:48:30
1489  Jean Larkin-Christ     F5054        52/63   17:30     1:48:30
1490  Joanne Stout           F5559        52/64   17:32     1:48:40
1491  Annette Lang           F2529      168/179   17:33     1:48:45
1492  Angela Martin          F3034      178/187   17:33     1:48:46
1493  Mary Lang              F5559        53/64   17:33     1:48:46
1494  Sarita Lang            F5054        53/63   17:33     1:48:46
1495  Melody Gast            F3034      179/187   17:33     1:48:46
1496  Stephanie Lang         F2529      169/179   17:33     1:48:48
1497  Michele Takacs         F5559        54/64   17:33     1:48:49
1498  Tim Muldoon            M5054        56/59   17:38     1:49:18
1499  Michele Williams       F3539      151/172   17:38     1:49:19
1500  Bruce Freeman          M6064        22/25   17:40     1:49:27
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1501  Anne Gillespie         F6064        19/27   17:42     1:49:41
1502  Amy Vonderhaar         F3539      152/172   17:42     1:49:41
1503  Sharon Morgan          F3539      153/172   17:42     1:49:41
1504  Niko Hagler            F4044       99/104   17:43     1:49:45
1505  Ron Heithaus           M5054        57/59   17:43     1:49:49
1506  Denise Hedberg         F4549        85/93   17:43     1:49:50
1507  Sally Heithaus         F5054        54/63   17:43     1:49:51
1508  Frances Riggsbee       F6569          5/9   17:44     1:49:52
1509  Amber Mosley           F2529      170/179   17:44     1:49:54
1510  Bill Noonan            M7074          2/2   17:44     1:49:56
1511  Brian Noonan           M4044        65/66   17:44     1:49:57
1512  Sabrina Adams          F2529      171/179   17:45     1:50:02
1513  Jennifer Adams         F4549        86/93   17:45     1:50:03
1514  Erin Neal              F3539      154/172   17:46     1:50:06
1515  Michelle Houchens      F3539      155/172   17:46     1:50:09
1516  Daniel Pinget          M5559        30/32   17:53     1:50:48
1517  Stephanie Neal         F2529      172/179   17:53     1:50:50
1518  Carol McIntyre         F4549        87/93   17:53     1:50:50
1519  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F3539      156/172   17:57     1:51:12
1520  Josh Kimmey            M1824        43/44   18:00     1:51:31
1521  Vickie Jump            F5559        55/64   18:00     1:51:31
1522  James Kimmey           M1824        44/44   18:00     1:51:32
1523  Stephanie Huber        F3539      157/172   18:04     1:51:57
1524  Nancy Huber            F5054        55/63   18:04     1:51:57
1525  Pam Mischell           F6064        20/27   18:05     1:52:06
1526  Mark Schilling         M5054        58/59   18:09     1:52:32
1527  Larry Burns            M5054        59/59   18:09     1:52:32
1528  Anita Hawk             F5054        56/63   18:10     1:52:33
1529  Jennifer Drake         F3034      180/187   18:10     1:52:37
1530  Delphia Osterhaus      F3034      181/187   18:11     1:52:40
1531  Robert Welbaum         M6064        23/25   18:12     1:52:46
1532  Piper Sowald           F1824      120/122   18:12     1:52:46
1533  Ann Goings             F6569          6/9   18:14     1:53:00
1534  Jane Champ             F6064        21/27   18:14     1:53:00
1535  Michelle Chaplin       F3539      158/172   18:15     1:53:06
1536  Deborah Boerschig      F5559        56/64   18:17     1:53:20
1537  Barbara Woeste         F5054        57/63   18:17     1:53:20
1538  Barb Pratt             F4549        88/93   18:19     1:53:29
1539  Cameron Walsh          F3539      159/172   18:19     1:53:32
1540  Jennifer Bain          F4044      100/104   18:21     1:53:45
1541  Scott Parrish          M4549        65/67   18:21     1:53:45
1542  Lee Cornett            F5054        58/63   18:23     1:53:53
1543  Pamela Lutz            F5054        59/63   18:23     1:53:59
1544  Darvette Ward          F2529      173/179   18:25     1:54:08
1545  Chris Cubbison         M5559        31/32   18:29     1:54:31
1546  Janice Cubbison        F6064        22/27   18:29     1:54:32
1547  Carolyn Oker           F6064        23/27   18:30     1:54:43
1548  Amy Geis               F3034      182/187   18:31     1:54:46
1549  Kimberly Harless       F4044      101/104   18:31     1:54:48
1550  Aisa Softic            F5559        57/64   18:32     1:54:49
1551  Tammy Wyatt            F4044      102/104   18:32     1:54:54
1552  Linda Van Oflen        F5559        58/64   18:36     1:55:15
1553  Barb Beiderbeck        F6569          7/9   18:39     1:55:36
1554  Mary Gels              F5054        60/63   18:43     1:56:02
1555  Ruth Furnier           F4549        89/93   18:44     1:56:04
1556  Erin Core-Stine        F3034      183/187   18:44     1:56:04
1557  Dave Core              M6064        24/25   18:44     1:56:05
1558  Michele Whisman        F5054        61/63   18:49     1:56:38
1559  Robert Matthew         M6569          7/9   18:57     1:57:29
1560  Barbara Allen          F6064        24/27   18:58     1:57:30
1561  Betty Core             F6064        25/27   19:00     1:57:47
1562  Ann Falci              F3539      160/172   19:02     1:58:00
1563  Lori Koetter           F3539      161/172   19:02     1:58:01
1564  Sandy Mitsch           F4549        90/93   19:03     1:58:01
1565  Kellie Eick            F3539      162/172   19:04     1:58:12
1566  Erin Gnandt            F2529      174/179   19:04     1:58:12
1567  Christine Haskell      F3034      184/187   19:19     1:59:44
1568  Christie Pitts         F3539      163/172   19:19     1:59:46
1569  Elaine Carlier         F2529      175/179   19:22     2:00:04
1570  Marguerite Hovis       F6569          8/9   19:22     2:00:05
1571  Dorothy Ringleman      F8084          1/1   19:23     2:00:11
1572  Kathe O'Loughlin       F5054        62/63   19:24     2:00:11
1573  Howard Kreider         M5559        32/32   19:27     2:00:34
1574  Grace Kreider          F13UN          5/7   19:27     2:00:35
1575  Allen Martin           M4549        66/67   19:30     2:00:49
1576  Sandra Kraft           M6569          8/9   19:30     2:00:50
1577  Margie Perrine         F4549        91/93   19:34     2:01:19
1578  Rebecca Regalado       F3034      185/187   19:34     2:01:19
1579  Desi Ralston           F2529      176/179   19:35     2:01:20
1580  Kristen Pennington     F3539      164/172   19:36     2:01:28
1581  Art Thornton           M6569          9/9   19:36     2:01:29
1582  Diane Thornton         F6569          9/9   19:36     2:01:30
1583  Sandra Loper           F6064        26/27   19:38     2:01:41
1584  Diana Seymour          F5559        59/64   19:40     2:01:54
1585  Elizabeth Berndt       F3539      165/172   19:41     2:02:02
1586  Joseph Cissell         M2529        72/73   19:47     2:02:39
1587  Ann Doherty            F6064        27/27   19:47     2:02:39
1588  Barb Gannon            F5559        60/64   19:48     2:02:40
1589  Judy George            F4549        92/93   19:50     2:02:55
1590  Joseph George          M3539        82/84   19:50     2:02:56
1591  Tausha Crouch          F1824      121/122   19:51     2:03:03
1592  Suzie Timmons          F1824      122/122   19:51     2:03:04
1593  Ann Westmeyer          F4549        93/93   19:53     2:03:13
1594  Roz Morrison           F5559        61/64   19:53     2:03:14
1595  Tricia Howland         F3539      166/172   20:00     2:03:55
1596  Beth Purtee            F3539      167/172   20:00     2:03:56
1597  Gene Wood              M8084          1/1   20:21     2:06:06
1598  Elizabeth Mann         F2529      177/179   21:02     2:10:23
1599  Autumn Morris          F2529      178/179   21:02     2:10:23
1600  Ericka Brooks          F3539      168/172   21:04     2:10:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Donna Miller           F5559        62/64   21:04     2:10:32
3801  Melissa Amsbaugh       F3539      237/261   13:34     5:55:16
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